
The City of Rapid City          12/15/05         A / P   T R A N S A C T I O N S                                             Page 1
THU, DEC 15, 2005,  2:10 PM --req: TRACY-----leg: GL JL--loc: FINANCE---job: 279134 #J6302---prog: OH520 <1.45>--report id: OHRETI02

SORT: PE Name within COSTCNTR

COSTCNTR: 0101   Title: MAYOR & COUNCIL   Director: SHAW, JIM

PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0066506     BEST BUSINESS P 547610           COPIER MAINT              12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0101-4253               91.83
V0139602     CITY OF RAPID C 557489           POSTAGE                   12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0101-4261               76.14
V0139465     CITY-HEALTH INS 559417           NOV HEALTH                12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0101-4150            1,421.00
V0139590     CITY-PETTY CASH 547612           SANTA HATS FOR STAFF      12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0101-4261               12.72
V0254565     FIRST ADMINISTR 559411           NOV SECTION 125 FEE       12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0101-4131                5.24
V0506500     LUTHERAN SOCIAL 556791           REASONABLE SUSPICION/RIPP 12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0101-4225               25.00
V0526785     MARLIN LEASING  557411           SHARP ARC150 COLOR LEASE  12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0101-4253                0.16
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944110 DEC PHONE         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0101-4281              119.63
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944110 DEC LONG DISTANCE 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0101-4281                1.99
V0818670     SOUTH DAKOTA RE 559407           NOV RETIREMENT            12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0101-4130              856.54
V0826920     STANDARD LIFE I 559401           DEC LIFE                  12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0101-4155               12.34
V0880250     UNITED PARCEL S 555772           140779904,CHRGS           11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0101-4261               21.30
V0886420     VANWAY TROPHY & 547611           PLAQUE,LOGO,ENG CITIZEN M 12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0101-4261               51.35
V0916570     WELLS FARGO     547623           DINNER-WASH DC SHAW/JABLO 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0101-4263               48.08
V0916570     WELLS FARGO     547623           LODG-SHAW WASHINGTON DC   12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0101-4270              384.64
V0916570     WELLS FARGO     547623           GAS-PIERRE                12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0101-4262               27.85

COSTCNTR: 0101  Totals:
Tax:            0.00 Chrg:           0.00 Duty:           0.00 Disc:           0.00 Dist:       3,155.81       Total:      3,155.81

The City of Rapid City          12/15/05         A / P   T R A N S A C T I O N S                                             Page 2
THU, DEC 15, 2005,  2:10 PM --req: TRACY-----leg: GL JL--loc: FINANCE---job: 279134 #J6302---prog: OH520 <1.45>--report id: OHRETI02

SORT: PE Name within COSTCNTR

COSTCNTR: 0105   Title: GIS MAPPING   Director: ELKINS, MARCIA

PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0139602     CITY OF RAPID C 557489           POSTAGE                   12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0105-4261               10.57
V0139465     CITY-HEALTH INS 559417           NOV HEALTH                12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0105-4150              816.00
V0245940     FALCON ASSOCIAT 556405           GIS COORD JOB AD          11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0105-4230               45.00
V0254565     FIRST ADMINISTR 559411           NOV SECTION 125 FEE       12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0105-4131               10.00
V0290750     GATEWAY 2000 MA 556424           2 E-6500 PC'S             11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0105-4295            3,750.00
V0492180     LEXJET          556380           WACOM CINTIQ INTERACTIVE  11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0105-4295            2,499.00
V0492180     LEXJET          556380           SHIPPING                  11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0105-4295               23.00



V0526785     MARLIN LEASING  557411           SHARP ARC150 COLOR LEASE  12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0105-4253                0.07
V0526785     MARLIN LEASING  557413           SHARP AR650 BW LEASE      12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0105-4253                9.13
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 556456           LONG DISTANCE             11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0105-4281                2.09
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944120 DEC LONG DISTANCE 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0105-4281                3.73
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944154 DEC LONG DISTANCE 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0105-4281                0.03
V0818670     SOUTH DAKOTA RE 559407           NOV RETIREMENT            12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0105-4130              469.24
V0826920     STANDARD LIFE I 559401           DEC LIFE                  12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0105-4155                8.84
V0916570     WELLS FARGO     547623           JOB LISTING-APA GIS COORD 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0105-4230              150.00

COSTCNTR: 0105  Totals:
Tax:            0.00 Chrg:           0.00 Duty:           0.00 Disc:           0.00 Dist:       7,796.70       Total:      7,796.70

The City of Rapid City          12/15/05         A / P   T R A N S A C T I O N S                                             Page 3
THU, DEC 15, 2005,  2:10 PM --req: TRACY-----leg: GL JL--loc: FINANCE---job: 279134 #J6302---prog: OH520 <1.45>--report id: OHRETI02

SORT: PE Name within COSTCNTR

COSTCNTR: 0106   Title: ATTORNEY   Director: GREEN, JASON

PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0139602     CITY OF RAPID C 557489           POSTAGE                   12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0106-4261                5.99
V0139465     CITY-HEALTH INS 559417           NOV HEALTH                12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0106-4150            1,548.00
V0139590     CITY-PETTY CASH 553855           SMALL CLAIMS FILING FEE H 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0106-4225                4.79
V0139590     CITY-PETTY CASH 553855           SMALL CLAIMS FILING FEE H 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0106-4225                4.79
V0139590     CITY-PETTY CASH 553855           SMALL CLAIMS FILING FEE M 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0106-4225                4.79
V0188480     DAKOTA BUSINESS 553856           SERVICE ON FAX MACHINE    12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0106-4253               63.20
V0254565     FIRST ADMINISTR 559411           NOV SECTION 125 FEE       12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0106-4131                5.00
V0526785     MARLIN LEASING  557411           SHARP ARC150 COLOR LEASE  12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0106-4253                0.60
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944110 DEC LONG DISTANCE 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0106-4281                0.11
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944140 DEC PHONE         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0106-4281               72.68
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944140 DEC LONG DISTANCE 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0106-4281                5.41
V0818670     SOUTH DAKOTA RE 559407           NOV RETIREMENT            12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0106-4130            1,209.60
V0826920     STANDARD LIFE I 559401           DEC LIFE                  12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0106-4155               18.42

COSTCNTR: 0106  Totals:
Tax:            0.00 Chrg:           0.00 Duty:           0.00 Disc:           0.00 Dist:       2,943.38       Total:      2,943.38

The City of Rapid City          12/15/05         A / P   T R A N S A C T I O N S                                             Page 4
THU, DEC 15, 2005,  2:10 PM --req: TRACY-----leg: GL JL--loc: FINANCE---job: 279134 #J6302---prog: OH520 <1.45>--report id: OHRETI02

SORT: PE Name within COSTCNTR

COSTCNTR: 0108   Title: PUBLIC WORKS ADMINIS   Director: VORE, TED



PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0076915     BLACK HILLS HOM 557416           2006 BHHB HOME SHOW RENTA 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4225              337.50
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3904821                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4281               22.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3904965                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4281               33.54
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3905713                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4281               22.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3905866                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4281               22.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3906816                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4281               33.54
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3907226                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4281               44.24
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3907227                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4281               33.54
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3907231                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4281               44.24
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3909492                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4281               22.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3909848                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4281               33.54
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3909851                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4281               33.54
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4840175                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4281               22.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4840179                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4281               22.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4843356                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4281               33.54
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4845468                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4281               33.54
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4845740                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4281               44.24
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8630073                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4281               22.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8630074                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4281               22.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8630075                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4281               22.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8631949                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4281               32.67
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8632481                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4281               45.33
V0139602     CITY OF RAPID C 557489           POSTAGE                   12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4261              107.89
V0139465     CITY-HEALTH INS 559417           NOV HEALTH                12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4150            8,700.00
V0254565     FIRST ADMINISTR 559411           NOV SECTION 125 FEE       12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4131               45.00
V0307380     GRAPHICS PLUS   557420           TAPE-EIKENBERRY           12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4269               94.90
V0388100     INDOFF INC      557401           SURGE PROTECTOR POWER STR 12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4261               19.60
V0388100     INDOFF INC      557401           PANEL WALL CLIPS          12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4261               12.99
V0388100     INDOFF INC      557401           CALENDAR AND POST ITS     12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4261               36.90
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 557404           OIL FILTER/e225           12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4251                2.96
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 557404           5 QTS 5W30/E225           12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4262                6.95
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 557404           OIL FILTER/E223           12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4251                3.51
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 557404           6 QTS 5W30/E223           12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4262                8.34
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 557404           OIL FILTER/E206           12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4251                2.96
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 557404           5 QTS 10W30/E206          12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4262                6.95
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 557422           PUMP,FUEL FILTER          12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4251               94.34
V0526785     MARLIN LEASING  557411           SHARP ARC150 COLOR LEASE  12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4253                3.97
V0526785     MARLIN LEASING  557413           SHARP AR650 BW LEASE      12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4253              252.44
V0520190     MCKIE FORD INC  557421           ENGINE                    12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4251              677.69
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944154 DEC PHONE         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4281              187.53
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944154 DEC LONG DISTANCE 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4281               24.56
V0723000     RED WING SHOE S 557405           WORK BOOTS FAIMAN P       12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4263              130.00
V0723000     RED WING SHOE S 557418           PAIR SAFETY BOOTS SCHWEIT 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4263              130.00
V0818670     SOUTH DAKOTA RE 559407           NOV RETIREMENT            12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4130            5,882.62
V0826920     STANDARD LIFE I 559401           DEC LIFE                  12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4155               93.38
V0934830     WESTERN STATION 557402           100 MAILING ENV           12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0108-4261               22.50

COSTCNTR: 0108  Totals:
Tax:            0.00 Chrg:           0.00 Duty:           0.00 Disc:           0.00 Dist:      17,536.45       Total:     17,536.45



The City of Rapid City          12/15/05         A / P   T R A N S A C T I O N S                                             Page 5
THU, DEC 15, 2005,  2:10 PM --req: TRACY-----leg: GL JL--loc: FINANCE---job: 279134 #J6302---prog: OH520 <1.45>--report id: OHRETI02

SORT: PE Name within COSTCNTR

COSTCNTR: 0111   Title: HUMAN RESOURCES   Director: Druckrey, Cathy

PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0134268     CENTURY BUSINES 556716           FULL COVERAGE MAINT       11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0111-4253              103.17
V0139602     CITY OF RAPID C 557489           POSTAGE                   12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0111-4261               33.35
V0139465     CITY-HEALTH INS 559417           NOV HEALTH                12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0111-4150            1,459.00
V0188480     DAKOTA BUSINESS 556717           SHREDDER OIL,POST-ITS     11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0111-4261              128.18
V0188480     DAKOTA BUSINESS 556717           CREDIT POST-ITS           11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0111-4261              -91.90
V0188480     DAKOTA BUSINESS 556718           2 BOXES PAPER             12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0111-4261               51.60
V0254565     FIRST ADMINISTR 559411           NOV SECTION 125 FEE       12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0111-4131               20.00
V0526785     MARLIN LEASING  557413           SHARP AR650 BW LEASE      12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0111-4253                0.33
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944136 DEC PHONE         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0111-4281               90.94
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944136 DEC LONG DISTANCE 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0111-4281                5.20
V0757235     SAM'S CLUB      556702           RTN GB FLASH DRIVE        11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0111-4295              -59.87
V0818670     SOUTH DAKOTA RE 559407           NOV RETIREMENT            12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0111-4130              840.78
V0826920     STANDARD LIFE I 559401           DEC LIFE                  12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0111-4155               16.76

COSTCNTR: 0111  Totals:
Tax:            0.00 Chrg:           0.00 Duty:           0.00 Disc:           0.00 Dist:       2,597.54       Total:      2,597.54

The City of Rapid City          12/15/05         A / P   T R A N S A C T I O N S                                             Page 6
THU, DEC 15, 2005,  2:10 PM --req: TRACY-----leg: GL JL--loc: FINANCE---job: 279134 #J6302---prog: OH520 <1.45>--report id: OHRETI02

SORT: PE Name within COSTCNTR

COSTCNTR: 0201   Title: POLICE   Director: TIESZEN, CRAIG

PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0010450     AGILENT TECHNOL 550553           SOFTWARE UPGRADE          12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4295              582.00
V0012865     AKERS, KYLE     550556           MEALS COLORADO SPRINGS    12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270              101.00
V0036650     ARMSTRONG EXTIN 551289           BRACKETS                  12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251               70.00
V0066506     BEST BUSINESS P 551300           5 COPIER LEASES           12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4244              667.54
V0066505     BEST BUSINESS P 551224           COPIER LEASE              11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4244              740.60
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           010100423801 258          12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4283               31.79
V0082835     BOB'S AUTO BODY 551249           RPR FENDER/#253           11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251              325.00
V0082835     BOB'S AUTO BODY 551273           RPR/#204                  12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251            1,351.02
V0082835     BOB'S AUTO BODY 551284           RPR BUMPER COVER          12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251              225.00



V0087385     BOOTH, BRAD     550559           MILEAGE SIOUX FALLS       12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270              142.00
V0087385     BOOTH, BRAD     551269           MEALS-SIOUX FALLS         12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               35.00
V0128665     CANYON BUSINESS 551267           COPIER PAPER              11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4261              342.00
V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 551231           HALOGEN BEAM 102          11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251               17.98
V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 551231           SPARK PLUG BOOTS          11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251               34.24
V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 551246           TRANS FILTER KIT/#202     11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251               20.84
V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 551246           OIL FILTERS/STOCK         11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251              119.42
V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 551246           MOTORCYCLE COVER          11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251               77.95
V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 551246           CLEAR RTV POWERBEAD       11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251               16.81
V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 551282           ICE SCRAPERS              12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251               21.42
V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 551282           THERMO,GASKET/#456        12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251                8.40
V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 551282           FUEL FILTERS,DISC PADS    12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251               90.61
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 551022           PHONE RPLCMNT 390-7613    12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               67.99
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3900474                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               41.59
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3901965                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3901966                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3902122                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3902804                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               36.35
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3903007                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3903362                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               37.69
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3903719                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3903838                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3903953                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3903956                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3904404                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               32.75
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3904681                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3904682                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               36.35
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3904724                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3904911                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               32.75
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3904930                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               23.90
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3906009                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               40.55
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3906233                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               40.57
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3906361                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3906364                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3906954                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               32.75
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3907131                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3907478                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3907511                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               39.42
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3907612                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3907613                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3907616                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3907617                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
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PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3907859                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3909854                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               39.42
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4845116                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               36.35
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847400                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               35.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847401                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847402                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847403                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847404                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847405                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847406                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               40.26
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847407                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847408                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847409                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847410                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               40.26
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847411                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847412                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               35.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847413                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               37.17
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847414                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               35.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847415                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847416                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847417                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847418                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847419                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               35.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847420                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847421                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               36.35
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847422                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847423                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847424                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847425                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847426                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847427                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               35.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847428                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               35.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847429                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               35.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847430                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               35.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847431                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               35.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847432                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               35.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847433                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               36.35
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847434                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               36.35
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847435                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               39.01
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847436                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               35.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847437                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               35.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847438                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847439                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               35.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847440                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               36.35
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847441                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               36.35
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847442                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               35.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847443                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               37.68
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847444                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               36.35
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847888                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               35.83



V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8630060                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               22.74
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8631182                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
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V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8631406                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8631407                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               38.91
V0136660     CHILDREN'S HOME 551298           PROFESSIONAL SVCS         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4225            1,500.00
V0137240     CHRIS SUPPLY CO 551197           COMPACT USB               11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4295               31.82
V0137240     CHRIS SUPPLY CO 551197           RELAY                     11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251               16.01
V0137240     CHRIS SUPPLY CO 551232           PARTS CHANGEOVER          11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251                5.16
V0137240     CHRIS SUPPLY CO 551248           CHANGEOVER                11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251               19.80
V0137240     CHRIS SUPPLY CO 551248           RELAY SWITCH              11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251               24.30
V0139602     CITY OF RAPID C 557489           POSTAGE                   12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4261               83.26
V0139465     CITY-HEALTH INS 559417           NOV HEALTH                12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4150           55,791.50
V0139599     CITY-POLICE TRA 551280           LUNCH-TIESZEN             12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               10.00
V0139599     CITY-POLICE TRA 551280           LUNCH-MOORE               12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               10.00
V0139599     CITY-POLICE TRA 551280           LUNCH-AMOS                12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               10.00
V0139599     CITY-POLICE TRA 551280           LUNCH-YELLOW ROBE         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               10.00
V0150760     COLLISION FOREN 551263           MICROSURVEY TRACKER       11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4269            2,695.00
V0188480     DAKOTA BUSINESS 551296           RPR VOICE MAIL PROBLEM    12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4253               30.00
V0200458     DELL MARKETING  551238           AUTO ADPTR                11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4295              113.46
V0200458     DELL MARKETING  551262           DELL LAPTOP               11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4295            1,631.92
V0208210     DODGE TOWN INC. 551242           HUB CAP/MAYORS DURANGO    11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251               13.28
V0237350     EVERGREEN OFFIC 551266           CLASS SUPPLIES            11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4261              177.01
V0237350     EVERGREEN OFFIC 551266           CLASS SUPPLIES            11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4261               25.36
V0240530     FBI LAW ENFORCE 551297           MEMBERSHIP/TALLEY         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4292               35.00
V0240530     FBI LAW ENFORCE 551297           MEMBERSHIP/TIESZEN        12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4292               35.00
V0240530     FBI LAW ENFORCE 551297           MEMBERSHIP/HOFKAMP        12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4292               35.00
V0240530     FBI LAW ENFORCE 551297           MEMBERSHIP/WALTON         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4292               35.00
V0240530     FBI LAW ENFORCE 551297           MEMBERSHIP/ALLENDER       12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4292               35.00
V0249445     FEDERAL EXPRESS 551252           POSTAGE                   11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4261               52.84
V0249445     FEDERAL EXPRESS 551252           POSTAGE                   11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4261              214.68
V0249500     FEDERAL SIGNAL  551235           LIGHT BAR                 11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4269            1,813.00
V0249500     FEDERAL SIGNAL  551235           CREDIT                    11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4269           -1,609.60
V0250145     FENCE CONNECTIO 551239           RPR FENCE STEELE ST       11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4252              159.00
V0254565     FIRST ADMINISTR 559411           NOV SECTION 125 FEE       12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4131              224.76
V0255330     FIRST PHOTO INC 550552           PROCESSING                12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4261               68.00
V0255330     FIRST PHOTO INC 551236           PROCESSING                11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4261               51.25
V0255330     FIRST PHOTO INC 551264           PROCESSING                11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4261               32.00
V0255421     FITNESS PLUS    551243           20 USERS                  11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4225            1,040.00
V0257580     FLANNERY OIL    551285           BULK OIL                  12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4262              302.12
V0272535     FRONTIER GLASS  551182           GLASS 209                 11/09/05 11/09/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251              591.99



V0301895     GLENDALE INDUST 551222           20 CPL CHEVRONS           11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4263              166.00
V0306410     GOVERNING MAGAZ 551253           SUBSC                     11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4293               16.00
T8992        GRAPHIC PRODUCT 550555           52" WHITE POLYESTER       12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4269              111.75
V0307380     GRAPHICS PLUS   551241           24X36 PHOTO COPY          11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4225                6.00
V0326325     HAGEN GLASS CO  551221           DESK TOPS GLASS           11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4269              549.30
V0346860     HARVEYS LOCK SH 551228           DUP KEYS                  11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4261                5.20
V0346860     HARVEYS LOCK SH 551276           DUP KEYS                  12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4261                5.65
V0395695     ICAD INC.       551227           SOFTWARE SUPPORT          11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4225            1,000.00
V0395695     ICAD INC.       551227           1/2 BY SO                 11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4225             -500.00
V0394910     INSIGHT PUBLIC  551254           7.0 POWERPACK             11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4295               83.99
V0394910     INSIGHT PUBLIC  551295           PAD ASSY                  12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4295              101.04
V0400450     INTERSTATE BATT 551259           5 NICAD BATTERIES         11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4269               49.25
V0416835     JOHNS, JAMES    550558           MEALS ELKHORN WI          12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               89.00
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V0416835     JOHNS, JAMES    550558           LODG ELKHORN WI           12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270              173.02
V0416835     JOHNS, JAMES    550558           LODG RAUE R ELKHORN WI    12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270              173.02
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 551247           OIL FILTERS               11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251               17.85
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 551283           OIL,AIR FILTERS           12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251               24.11
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           GAS                       12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               42.00
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           GAS-BUTLER,MO             12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               33.00
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           GAS-KNOXVILLE,TN          12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               49.00
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           GAS-KNOXVILLE,TN          12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               23.00
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           GAS-STANTON,TN            12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               36.00
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           GAS-BAXTER,TN             12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               30.00
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           GAS-WILLIAMSTOWN,KY       12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               22.85
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           GAS-WASTA                 12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               36.00
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           GAS-OAKWOOD,IL            12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               24.00
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           GAS-WILLIAMSBERG,IA       12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               31.80
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           GAS-MISSOURI VALLEY,IA    12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               25.20
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           GAS-MITCHELL              12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               28.00
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           GAS-MITCHELL              12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               49.00
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           GAS                       12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               36.00
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           GAS-SPARTANBURG,SC        12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               15.00
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           GAS                       12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               28.15
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           GAS-PACIFIC JUNCTTION,IA  12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               43.00
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           GAS                       12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               35.00
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           GAS-RUSSELLVILLE,AR       12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               38.00
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           GAS-GORDONSVILLE,TN       12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               35.00
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           OIL CHANGE-KNOXVILLE,TN   12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               25.12
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           LODG-RUSSELVILLE,AR       12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               67.20
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           LODG-KNOXVILLE,TN         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               61.70



V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           LODG-COUNCIL BLUFFS,IA    12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               84.00
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           MEALS-KNOXVILLE,TN        12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270            2,592.00
V0428475     JORDAHL, MIKE   551268           STIPEND                   12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270           -3,000.00
V0459659     KNECHT HOME CEN 551234           SCREWS CHANGEOVER         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251                3.72
V0471540     KUSTOM SIGNALS  551220           MICROPHONE                11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4269               80.00
V0471540     KUSTOM SIGNALS  551220           RPR TRANSMITTER           11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4253              247.50
V0477201     LAMAR COMPANIES 551279           BILLBOARD COVER           12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4230              756.00
V0477201     LAMAR COMPANIES 551279           BILLBOARD RENT            12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4230              300.00
V0504493     LOOYENGA, DR RO 546797           BAC TESTING BUTTE CO      08/11/05 08/11/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4225              248.00
V0504493     LOOYENGA, DR RO 553720           BUTTE COUNTY BAC TESTING  09/08/05 09/08/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4225               93.00
V0504493     LOOYENGA, DR RO 554265           BAC TESTING LAWRENCE CO   11/09/05 11/09/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4225            1,425.98
V0504493     LOOYENGA, DR RO 554267           BAC TESTING PENNINGTON CO 11/09/05 11/09/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4225            4,060.94
V0520190     MCKIE FORD INC  551230           MANIFOLD KIT              11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251              419.39
V0520190     MCKIE FORD INC  551230           SWITCH ASSY 214           11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251               85.34
V0520190     MCKIE FORD INC  551230           MANIFOLD ASSY RTN         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251             -120.60
V0520190     MCKIE FORD INC  551245           WINDOW SWITCH             11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251               40.75
V0520190     MCKIE FORD INC  551286           WINDOW SWITCH             12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251               40.75
V0579000     NARTEC INC      551237           METH TEST KITS            11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4269              347.30
V0604405     NATIONAL LAW EN 551299           HONOR GUARD PINS          12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4263              137.25
V0601545     NEVE'S UNIFORM  551223           UNIF,UNDER ARMOR ALEXANDE 11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4263              166.25
V0601545     NEVE'S UNIFORM  551223           SHIRTS,UNDER ARMOR LOPEZ  11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4263              114.40
V0601545     NEVE'S UNIFORM  551223           COAT,UNDER ARMOR BITTNER  11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4263              225.85
V0601545     NEVE'S UNIFORM  551223           UNIF,ASP HOLDER OLSON M   11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4263              231.65
V0601545     NEVE'S UNIFORM  551255           PANTS/BRYL                11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4263               49.95
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V0601545     NEVE'S UNIFORM  551255           UNDERARMOR/ROSE           11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4263               41.95
V0601545     NEVE'S UNIFORM  551255           UNIF,BELT/O'BRYAN         11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4263              222.65
V0601545     NEVE'S UNIFORM  551255           PANTS/AMOS                11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4263               49.95
V0601545     NEVE'S UNIFORM  551255           COAT,UNDERARMOR/MASUR     11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4263              219.95
V0601545     NEVE'S UNIFORM  551255           UNDERARMOR/GLOE           11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4263               41.95
V0601545     NEVE'S UNIFORM  551255           UNDERARMOR/BAKER          11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4263               41.95
V0601545     NEVE'S UNIFORM  551255           PANTS/EISENBRAUN M        11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4263               49.95
V0601545     NEVE'S UNIFORM  551256           COAT,HAT,GLOVES/HOLT      11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4263              269.85
V0601545     NEVE'S UNIFORM  551256           UNIF,UNDERARMOR/DEGROOTE  11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4263              305.50
V0601545     NEVE'S UNIFORM  551256           SHIRT,GLOVES/MOORE        11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4263               78.45
V0651070     PEAVEY COMPANY, 550554           EVIDENCE SUPPLIES         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4269              121.20
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 556190           3946030 NOV PHONE         11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               40.05
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 556190           3946033 NOV PHONE         11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               58.78
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 556190           3942600 NOV PHONE         11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               18.78
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944133 DEC PHONE         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281              669.56
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944133 DEC LONG DISTANCE 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281              139.44



T9488        QWEST           551240           RECORDS SUBPOENA          11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4225              150.00
V0698327     QWEST           557823           E380166 DATA LINE CHRGS   12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281              168.54
V0698327     QWEST           557823           E385089 DATA LINE CHRGS   12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281              190.80
V0698327     QWEST           557823           E385173 DATA LINE CHRGS   12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281              260.76
V0698327     QWEST           557823           E388564 DATA LINE CHRGS   12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               86.92
V0698327     QWEST           557823           E388575 DATA LINE CHRGS   12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               86.92
V0698327     QWEST           557823           E388576 DATA LINE CHRGS   12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               86.92
V0698327     QWEST           557823           E388582 DATA LINE CHRGS   12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               86.92
V0698327     QWEST           557823           E388596 DATA LINE CHRGS   12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281              162.18
V0700457     RAMKOTA INN-SIO 551270           LODG-BOOTH B 11/16        11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               60.00
V0711110     RAPID CITY JOUR 551291           AD FOR BIDS LOCKERS       12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4230               31.32
V0716815     RAPID NET INC   556464           INTERNET RCPDCID1 DEC     12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               14.00
V0716815     RAPID NET INC   556464           INTERNET PDAMIN DEC       12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281               14.00
V0739300     RONFELDT, JIM   551257           REIMB APPLICATION FEE-ACT 11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4225              200.00
V0698817     RP ENTERPRISES/ 551225           EMBROD EVIDENCE           11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4263              112.00
V0698817     RP ENTERPRISES/ 551225           EMBROD K9                 11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4263               42.00
V0699225     RSVP OF RAPID C 551265           VOLUNTEER RIDES           11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4225               25.00
V0757235     SAM'S CLUB      551104           4 PORT USB HUB            11/03/05 11/03/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4295               12.24
V0757235     SAM'S CLUB      551104           CHAIRS/CID                11/03/05 11/03/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4269              239.12
V0757235     SAM'S CLUB      551209           CHAIR,BATTERIES,OFC SUPPL 11/22/05 11/22/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4269              200.00
V0787250     SIMPSON'S CREAT 551277           250 BC HANSEN             12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4261               18.50
V0787250     SIMPSON'S CREAT 551277           250 BC GANSER             12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4261               18.50
V0790464     SNIPES, JAMES   551278           MAJOR CASE PRINTS         12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4225              180.00
V0818670     SOUTH DAKOTA RE 559407           NOV RETIREMENT            12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4130           42,855.70
V0818740     SOUTH DAKOTA SC 559423           OCTOBER PHONE             12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4281              -83.55
V0826920     STANDARD LIFE I 559401           DEC LIFE                  12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4155              521.80
V0838010     SUMMIT SIGNS &  551251           GRAPHICS 253              11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251               90.35
V0838010     SUMMIT SIGNS &  551251           REFLECTIVE TAPE SUPPLY    11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251               85.00
V0838010     SUMMIT SIGNS &  551290           REFLECTIVE TAPE           12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251               85.00
V0838010     SUMMIT SIGNS &  551290           GRAPHICS 253              12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251               90.35
V0838010     SUMMIT SIGNS &  554637           CANC PO#551290-DUP PO#551 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251              -90.35
V0838010     SUMMIT SIGNS &  554637           CANC PO#551290-DUP PO#551 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251              -85.00
V0856436     TECHNOLOGY CENT 551260           COMPUTER RPR              11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4295              135.00
V0845900     TESSCO          551275           RPR PATROLS BASE STAT     12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4253              208.59
V0850150     THRASH, DOUGLAS 550557           MEALS COLORADO SPRINGS    12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270              101.00
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V0850150     THRASH, DOUGLAS 550557           GAS DOUGLAS WY            12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               25.40
V0850150     THRASH, DOUGLAS 550557           GAS COLORADO SPRINGS      12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270               19.65
V0850350     TIESZEN, CRAIG  551271           MOTEL THRASH COLORADO SPR 12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270              255.99
V0850350     TIESZEN, CRAIG  551271           MOTEL AKERS COLORADO SPRI 12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4270              255.99
V0850805     TIME EQUIP. REN 551229           HUSKY LINERS              11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251              141.90



V0854515     TIRE MUFFLER AL 551233           TRANS SVCD 212            11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251              114.14
V0854515     TIRE MUFFLER AL 551250           INSTALL FLTR,GSKT         11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4251               74.97
V0854515     TIRE MUFFLER AL 551288           TIRE RPR                  12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4267              334.97
V0877300     ULTRAMAX        551226           12GA 00 BUCK              11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4269               72.00
V0883997     UNITROL/STINGER 551294           LATCHING SWITCHES         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4269              767.26
V0927600     WEST RAPID STOR 551292           STORAGE RENTAL            12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4246               63.50
V0931805     WESTERN COMMUNI 551258           M1225 KEYPAD              11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4269               10.00
V0934830     WESTERN STATION 551281           BINDERS                   12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4261               21.97
V0934830     WESTERN STATION 551281           STAPLE CART,CORR TAPE     12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4261               40.77
V0934830     WESTERN STATION 551281           BINDER                    12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4261               79.43
V0934830     WESTERN STATION 551281           BINDER CLIPS              12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4261                7.20
V0934830     WESTERN STATION 551281           DISPENSOR,ENV,LABELS      12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4261               33.05
V0934830     WESTERN STATION 551281           GUIDES                    12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4261              106.38
V0960960     ZANDSTRA CONSTR 551261           DOZER REMOVAL             11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0201-4225            2,040.12

COSTCNTR: 0201  Totals:
Tax:            0.00 Chrg:           0.00 Duty:           0.00 Disc:           0.00 Dist:     138,188.66       Total:    138,188.66
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V0002820     A&B WELDING SUP 553139           GRINDER WHEEL,WIRE WHEEL, 11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4265               95.68
V0005640     ACE HARDWARE    553223           PAINT,VARNISH,BRUSHES/STN 12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4252               62.80
V0005640     ACE HARDWARE    553255           PAINT & PRIMER/STN 5      12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4252               36.98
V0005640     ACE HARDWARE    553263           HOSE                      12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4253                4.54
V0005641     ACE HARDWARE-EA 553224           BROOMS/STN 4              12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4265               38.20
V0005641     ACE HARDWARE-EA 553224           TAPE/STN 4                12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4269                2.88
V0005641     ACE HARDWARE-EA 553224           50-1 1/2X4 LATHE          12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4269                9.99
V0005641     ACE HARDWARE-EA 553224           TARP/E4                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4265               22.99
V0005641     ACE HARDWARE-EA 553224           TOILET PARTS/STN 4        12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4252                4.54
V0005641     ACE HARDWARE-EA 553224           2 KEYS/LOCKER             12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4269                3.62
V0005641     ACE HARDWARE-EA 553256           HUMIDIFIER FILTERS/STN 4  12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4253               16.83
V0005641     ACE HARDWARE-EA 553262           BOLTS                     12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4252                2.30
V0056257     BATTERY ZONE IN 553240           4 HAND HELD RADIO BATTERI 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4253              188.26
V0066506     BEST BUSINESS P 553259           MONTHLY COPIES            12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4261               23.97
V0074730     BLACK HILLS CHE 553069           6 CASES PAPER TOWELS/STN  11/03/05 11/03/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4264              259.93
V0075100     BLACK HILLS COU 553208           NEW HIRE ORIENTATION/1.5  12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4225              150.00
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 549012           25% OF COST               12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4283           -6,342.94
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           010100627703 14985        12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4283            1,155.16
V0120538     BUSINESS WAREHO 553200           OFC FURNITURE             11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4296            1,884.00
V0120538     BUSINESS WAREHO 553200           5 DRAWER FILE             11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4296              160.00
V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 553245           WATER TEMP SENDING UNIT/E 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4251               45.06



V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 553245           FUEL ADDITIVE/VAN 16      12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4251                6.12
V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 553245           OIL,AIR FILTER/E6         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4251               71.25
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3904114                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281               22.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3904510                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281               22.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3904511                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281               22.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3904512                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281               22.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3906275                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281               23.15
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3906276                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281               25.71
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3906720                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281               19.62
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3907220                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281               38.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3909282                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281               22.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3909989                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281               22.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8630050                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281               14.82
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8630051                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281               14.82
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8630052                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281               14.82
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8630053                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281               14.82
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8630054                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281               14.82
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8630055                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281               14.82
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8630056                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281               14.82
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8630059                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281               14.82
V0139602     CITY OF RAPID C 557489           POSTAGE                   12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4261               27.38
V0139465     CITY-HEALTH INS 559417           NOV HEALTH                12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4150           49,367.00
V0155500     CONOCOPHILLIPS  553241           80.89G UNL STAT 1         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4262              210.83
V0155500     CONOCOPHILLIPS  553241           25.31G UNL STAT 1         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4262               68.18
V0155500     CONOCOPHILLIPS  553241           298.42G SB57 STAT 1       12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4262              824.51
V0155500     CONOCOPHILLIPS  553241           456.00G DSL STAT 1        12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4262            1,447.41
V0155500     CONOCOPHILLIPS  553241           10.38G SPR STAT 1         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4262               30.09
V0155500     CONOCOPHILLIPS  553242           133.58G SB57 STAT 3       12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4262              411.85
V0155500     CONOCOPHILLIPS  553242           14.13G UNL STAT 3         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4262               39.24
V0155500     CONOCOPHILLIPS  553242           26.39G SB57 STAT 4        12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4262               73.32
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V0155500     CONOCOPHILLIPS  553242           152.27G DSL STAT 4        12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4262              487.38
V0155500     CONOCOPHILLIPS  553243           199.00G SB57 STAT 5       12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4262              634.52
V0155500     CONOCOPHILLIPS  553243           218.80G DSL STAT 6        12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4262              692.49
V0155500     CONOCOPHILLIPS  553243           15.03G SB57 STAT 6        12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4262               51.09
V0155500     CONOCOPHILLIPS  553243           151.59G DSL STAT 7        12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4262              463.59
V0155500     CONOCOPHILLIPS  553243           50.07G SB57 STAT 7        12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4262              141.29
V0155500     CONOCOPHILLIPS  553243           16.38G UNL STAT 7         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4262               42.57
V0208210     DODGE TOWN INC. 553247           DR LATCH WITH POWER LOCK/ 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4251               55.36
V0249760     FELD EQUIPMENT  553248           RPR COMBAT HOSE           12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4253              150.00
V0252380     FIRE-END & CROK 553201           6HOODS CROMWELL,SMEENK,ST 11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4263              155.70



V0251863     FIREGUARD INC   553260           GERMICIDAL CLEANSER STOCK 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4264               78.00
V0251863     FIREGUARD INC   553260           ULTRA ELITE FACE PIECES S 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4253              130.20
V0251863     FIREGUARD INC   553260           SPECTACLE KITS CROMWELL   12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4265               66.56
V0251863     FIREGUARD INC   553260           BURST DISC STOCK          12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4253              364.50
V0251863     FIREGUARD INC   553260           MSA HUD REC CROMWELL      12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4265              196.97
V0251863     FIREGUARD INC   553260           MSA HUD REC SMEENK        12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4265              196.97
V0251863     FIREGUARD INC   553260           MSA HUD REC STATON        12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4265              196.97
V0251863     FIREGUARD INC   553260           SHIPPING                  12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4265               15.81
V0254565     FIRST ADMINISTR 559411           NOV SECTION 125 FEE       12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4131              167.99
V0257580     FLANNERY OIL    553249           2.22 G KEROSENE/STN 1     12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4251               16.71
V0257580     FLANNERY OIL    553249           TAX EXEMPT                12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4251               -0.95
V0304090     GODFREY BRAKE S 553147           DIE GRINDER               11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4265               75.00
V0304090     GODFREY BRAKE S 553178           AIR TANK VALVE,BRAKE LINE 11/22/05 11/22/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4251               11.48
V0304090     GODFREY BRAKE S 553250           AIR DRYER CARTRIDGE/E6    12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4251               53.53
V0305780     GOLDEN WEST TEC 553261           PAGING AIRTIME            12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4269               51.80
V0346860     HARVEYS LOCK SH 553214           KEY TAGS/KNOX BOXES       12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4269                3.90
V0346860     HARVEYS LOCK SH 553214           FILE CABINET DUP KEYS     12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4269                4.40
V0355656     HERITAGE NURSER 553202           BAG MULCH STAT 3          11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4266                4.00
V0367540     HILLS TIRE & SU 553196           EXHAUST PIPE & MUFFLER/CA 12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4251               79.00
V0376006     HSBC BUSINESS S 553112           3 PRINT SVRS,CABLES,PRINT 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4295              190.20
V0386455     IDEA BANK       553251           JUVENILE FIRESETTING DVD  12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4261              409.95
V0414185     JET PHOTO       553218           FILM PROCESSING/FIRE INVE 12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4261                7.15
V0414185     JET PHOTO       553253           FILM PROCESSING/FIRE INVE 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4261                7.15
V0404625     JJ'S ENGRAVING  553204           2 UNIF NAME BADGES CROMWE 11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4263                8.00
V0404625     JJ'S ENGRAVING  553204           2 UNIF NAME BADGES STATON 11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4263                8.00
V0404625     JJ'S ENGRAVING  553204           2 UNIF NAME BADGES JOHNSO 11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4263                8.00
V0404625     JJ'S ENGRAVING  553204           NAME PLATE ALDRIDGE       11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4263                7.50
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 553237           BACK UP ALARM LIGHT BULBS 12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4251               27.90
V0541285     MENARDS         553222           GALV FLASHIN #16 STAT 7   12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4252               18.51
V0541285     MENARDS         553222           36"FLOUR BULBS,HOOK,TIES, 12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4252               57.48
V0544350     MICK'S SCUBA CE 553221           HYDRO TEST SCBA CYL       12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4253               50.00
V0563060     MONTANA DAKOTA  549013           25% OF COST               12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4282           -2,748.17
V0563060     MONTANA DAKOTA  559437           01310223 26.6             12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4282              359.87
V0563060     MONTANA DAKOTA  559440           01950121 15.3             12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4282              212.82
V0563060     MONTANA DAKOTA  559447           02142422 141.8            12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4282            1,839.76
V0601545     NEVE'S UNIFORM  553186           2 SHIRTS,BELT,COAT CROMWE 11/22/05 11/22/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4263              114.75
V0601545     NEVE'S UNIFORM  553258           BOOTS JANECEK             12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4263              116.95
V0610060     NORTH CENTRAL S 553226           WEATHER STRIP STAT 5      12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4252               26.00
V0618600     OFFICEMAX       553112           3 PRINT SRVRS,CABLE,PRINT 11/09/05 11/09/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4295              190.20
V0618600     OFFICEMAX       553112           3 PRINT SVRS,CABLES,PRINT 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4295             -190.20
V0639670     OVERHEAD DOOR C 553105           24"WEATHERSTRIP STAT 5    11/09/05 11/09/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4252               72.00
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============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0639670     OVERHEAD DOOR C 553227           SAFETY EDGE CORD RPLCMNT  12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4252              222.87
V0639670     OVERHEAD DOOR C 553227           BAY DOOR WEATHER SEAL RPL 12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4252              309.57
V0639670     OVERHEAD DOOR C 554636           CANC PO#553105 DUP PO#553 11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4252              -72.00
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 556190           3944186 NOV PHONE         11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281               27.03
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 556190           3944187 NOV PHONE         11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281              133.28
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 556190           3944188 NOV PHONE         11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281              146.56
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 556190           3944104 NOV PHONE         11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281              135.28
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 556190           3945233 NOV PHONE         11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281               72.05
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944180 DEC PHONE         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281              115.54
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944180 DEC LONG DISTANCE 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281                9.34
V0690280     PRINT MARK-ET   553229           FIRE PREVENTION INSP FORM 12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4261              211.90
V0698327     QWEST           557823           E380061 DATA LINE CHRGS   12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281              168.54
V0720900     RAUE, RANDY     553210           MEALS ELKHORN WI          12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4270               89.00
V0698817     RP ENTERPRISES/ 553197           6L TSHIRTS,14 XL TSHIRTS  11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4263              140.00
V0698817     RP ENTERPRISES/ 553197           12 XXL TSHIRTS STOCK      11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4263               96.00
V0698817     RP ENTERPRISES/ 553197           XL SWTSHIRT STATON        11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4263               12.00
V0698817     RP ENTERPRISES/ 553197           XL SWTSHIRT CROMWELL      11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4263               12.00
V0698817     RP ENTERPRISES/ 553197           9 XL SWTSHIRTS STOCK      11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4263              108.00
V0698817     RP ENTERPRISES/ 553198           XL TSHIRT STATON          11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4263                7.00
V0698817     RP ENTERPRISES/ 553198           XL TSHIRT CROMWELL        11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4263                7.00
V0698817     RP ENTERPRISES/ 553198           8 TSHIRTS STOCK           11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4263               56.00
V0698817     RP ENTERPRISES/ 553198           6 TSHIRTS STOCK           11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4263               48.00
V0698817     RP ENTERPRISES/ 553199           XL TSHIRT SMEENK          11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4263               14.00
V0698817     RP ENTERPRISES/ 553199           8 XL TSHIRTS STOCK        11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4263               56.00
V0698817     RP ENTERPRISES/ 553199           6 XXL TSHIRTS STOCK       11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4263               48.00
V0746700     RUSHMORE COMMUN 553266           4 PAGERS                  12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4265              208.00
V0757235     SAM'S CLUB      553091           PPR TWLS,SHOP TWLS,TRSH B 11/09/05 11/09/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4264              958.20
V0757235     SAM'S CLUB      553091           FILM                      11/09/05 11/09/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4261               24.66
V0818670     SOUTH DAKOTA RE 559407           NOV RETIREMENT            12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4130           30,798.18
V0818740     SOUTH DAKOTA SC 559423           OCTOBER PHONE             12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4281              -86.77
V0826920     STANDARD LIFE I 559401           DEC LIFE                  12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4155              391.58
V0875595     TWO WHEELER DEA 552958           RPR AIRDYNE               10/10/05 10/10/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4253               78.98
V0933490     WESTERN OUTLET  553268           DUTY BOOTS BARROWS        12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4263              150.00
V0933490     WESTERN OUTLET  553268           DUTY BOOTS LAABS          12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4263              150.00
V0934450     WESTERN SOUVENI 553270           UNIF CAPS STOCK           12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4263              117.00
V0934830     WESTERN STATION 553269           2006 DESK CALENDAR        12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4261               23.60
V0940475     WILLY'S MOWERS  553271           2 CHAINS SHARPENED        12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4253               12.00
V0941920     WITMER ASSOCIAT 553232           3 SCUBA FACEPIECE BAGS    12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4265               47.97
V0941920     WITMER ASSOCIAT 553232           3 HELMET SHLDS            12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0202-4263              108.00

COSTCNTR: 0202  Totals:
Tax:            0.00 Chrg:           0.00 Duty:           0.00 Disc:           0.00 Dist:      91,299.91       Total:     91,299.91
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COSTCNTR: 0203   Title: CORRECTIONS   Director: TIESZEN, CRAIG

PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0656780     PENNINGTON COUN 537730           JAIL                      12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0203-4225            1,666.66

COSTCNTR: 0203  Totals:
Tax:            0.00 Chrg:           0.00 Duty:           0.00 Disc:           0.00 Dist:       1,666.66       Total:      1,666.66
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============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0020968     AMERICAN PLANNI 559464           ZONING PRACTICE           12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4293               75.00
V0020968     AMERICAN PLANNI 559464           PLANNING ADVISORY SRVC    12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4293              745.00
V0020968     AMERICAN PLANNI 559464           PLANNING & ENV LAW        12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4293              315.00
V0108615     BUCHOLZ, KELLY  559466           RC TERMINAL PARKING       12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4270               26.00
V0108615     BUCHOLZ, KELLY  559466           SHUTTLE-LAS VEGAS,NV      12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4270               12.00
V0108615     BUCHOLZ, KELLY  559466           SHUTTLE-LAS VEGAS,NV      12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4270               10.00
V0108615     BUCHOLZ, KELLY  559466           ADDL ROOM CHARGE-LAS VEGA 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4270                3.00
V0108615     BUCHOLZ, KELLY  559466           MEALS-LAS VEGAS,NV        12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4270               97.00
V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 556412           WIPER BLADES              12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4251               14.80
V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 556419           WIPER BLADES              12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4251               16.96
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3900955                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281               15.33
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3901320                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281               33.02
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3901799                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281               14.82
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3902759                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281               33.02
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3902894                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281               33.02
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3907149                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281               33.02
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3907150                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281               33.02
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3907228                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281               33.02
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3909767                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281               15.33
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3909878                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281               44.24
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4843403                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281               15.33
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4845730                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281               44.24
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4847901                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281               22.31
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556413           RPLCMNT PHONE 390-7149    12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281               75.48
V0137240     CHRIS SUPPLY CO 556397           BATTERIES                 11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261               15.85
V0139602     CITY OF RAPID C 557489           POSTAGE                   12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261               89.21
V0139465     CITY-HEALTH INS 559417           NOV HEALTH                12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4150            7,004.00
V0139590     CITY-PETTY CASH 556391           DEL TIP COMMITTEE MTG 11/ 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4263                4.00
T7265        COLORADO CHAPTE 556399           REG-BECHTEL C             11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4270              260.00



T7265        COLORADO CHAPTE 556399           REG-LARUS J               11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4270              260.00
T7265        COLORADO CHAPTE 556399           REG-CHARLES B             11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4270              260.00
V0240225     EXPOSURES BY JE 556398           FILM FINISHING            11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261                7.75
V0240225     EXPOSURES BY JE 556398           FILM FINISHING            11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261                7.75
V0240225     EXPOSURES BY JE 556415           FILM FINISHING            12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261                7.75
V0245940     FALCON ASSOCIAT 556405           ENG PROJECT ENGINEER JOB  11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4230               45.00
V0254565     FIRST ADMINISTR 559411           NOV SECTION 125 FEE       12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4131               60.00
V0268550     FREESTYLE SALES 556379           FUJI SLIDE FILM 15PK      11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261              344.85
V0268550     FREESTYLE SALES 556379           SHIPPING                  11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261               21.99
V0290750     GATEWAY 2000 MA 556431           5-E-6500 PC'S             12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4295            6,325.00
V0290750     GATEWAY 2000 MA 556431           M250E NOTEBOOK            12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4295            1,385.00
V0376006     HSBC BUSINESS S 556356           OFFICE CHAIR              12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261              129.99
V0376006     HSBC BUSINESS S 556356           PALM Z22 PILOT            12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261              199.98
V0376006     HSBC BUSINESS S 556356           CHAIR DISC                12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261              -20.00
V0396650     IAPMO           559463           PRORATED MMBRSHP 1/1-2/28 12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4292               41.67
V0396650     IAPMO           559463           ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 3/1-2/2 12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4292              250.00
V0388100     INDOFF INC      559465           OFFICE SUPPLIES           12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261               38.16
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 556403           OIL                       12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4262               38.75
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 556403           FILTER                    12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4251               31.48
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 556414           FILTER                    12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4251                2.96
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 556414           OIL                       12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4262                6.95
V0526785     MARLIN LEASING  557411           SHARP ARC150 COLOR LEASE  12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4253              304.77
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V0526785     MARLIN LEASING  557413           SHARP AR650 BW LEASE      12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4253              142.52
V0544425     MICRO SOLUTIONS 556411           RPR FRONT LASER JET       12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4253              542.45
V0591263     NATIONAL FIRE P 556406           ELEC SAFETY MANUAL        11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261               35.78
V0591263     NATIONAL FIRE P 556406           ILLUSTRATED ELEC MANUAL   11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261               55.80
V0591263     NATIONAL FIRE P 556406           SHIPPING                  11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261                7.95
V0618600     OFFICEMAX       556356           OFC CHAIR                 11/09/05 11/09/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261              129.99
V0618600     OFFICEMAX       556356           PALM PILOT                11/09/05 11/09/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261              199.98
V0618600     OFFICEMAX       556356           CHAIR DISCOUNT            11/09/05 11/09/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261              -20.00
V0618600     OFFICEMAX       556356           OFFICE CHAIR              12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261             -129.99
V0618600     OFFICEMAX       556356           PALM Z22 PILOT            12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261             -199.98
V0618600     OFFICEMAX       556356           CHAIR DISC                12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261               20.00
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944110 DEC LONG DISTANCE 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281                0.19
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944120 DEC PHONE         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281              134.40
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944120 DEC LONG DISTANCE 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281               10.00
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944154 DEC LONG DISTANCE 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281                1.46
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944157 DEC PHONE         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281               59.02
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944157 DEC LONG DISTANCE 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281                3.81
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944181 DEC LONG DISTANCE 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281                2.48



V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944120 DEC LONG DISTANCE 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281                3.90
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944154 DEC LONG DISTANCE 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281                0.14
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3944157 DEC LONG DISTANCE 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4281                0.05
V0711110     RAPID CITY JOUR 556396           05PD071 PZ 112305         11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4230               23.22
V0711110     RAPID CITY JOUR 556396           05RZ057 PZ 112305         11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4230              120.40
V0787250     SIMPSON'S CREAT 556401           1000 WORK IN ROW PERMIT B 11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261              117.00
V0787250     SIMPSON'S CREAT 556401           1000 METERED SVC GRY      11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261               89.00
V0787250     SIMPSON'S CREAT 556401           300 SIGN RECEIPTS IVORY   11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261               57.00
V0787250     SIMPSON'S CREAT 556401           3000 JOB SITE FIELD YELLO 11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261              268.00
V0787250     SIMPSON'S CREAT 556401           3000 BLDG PERMIT GRN      11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261              196.00
V0787250     SIMPSON'S CREAT 556401           3000 WHITE RECEIPTS       11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261              138.00
V0787250     SIMPSON'S CREAT 556401           3000 HARD COPY BLDG PERMI 11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261              268.00
V0787250     SIMPSON'S CREAT 556401           300 INSPECTOR SIGN PERMIT 11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261               67.00
V0787250     SIMPSON'S CREAT 556402           300 SIGN BLDG PERMIT IVOR 11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261               80.00
V0787250     SIMPSON'S CREAT 556402           300 FLOOD PLAN DEV BLUE   11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261               57.00
V0787250     SIMPSON'S CREAT 556402           3000 INSPECTORS BLDG PERM 11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261              196.00
V0787250     SIMPSON'S CREAT 556402           300 GRADING PERMIT TAN    11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261               57.00
V0787250     SIMPSON'S CREAT 556402           300 CUSTOMER SIGN PERMIT  11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261               67.00
V0808500     SOUTH DAKOTA EL 556409           ELEC AFFIDAVIT FEE        12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4520              590.00
V0809500     SOUTH DAKOTA EN 556408           2006 MEMBERSHIP FISHER E  12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4292              230.00
V0818670     SOUTH DAKOTA RE 559407           NOV RETIREMENT            12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4130            4,550.07
V0826920     STANDARD LIFE I 559401           DEC LIFE                  12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4155               81.96
V0916570     WELLS FARGO     547623           JOBS ON WEB-ASCE PROJ ENG 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4230              175.00
V0916570     WELLS FARGO     547623           JOB LISTING-APA ENG PROJ  12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4230              150.00
V0926150     WEST PAYMENT CE 559462           SUBLAW & GROWTH #8        12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0204-4261              167.00

COSTCNTR: 0204  Totals:
Tax:            0.00 Chrg:           0.00 Duty:           0.00 Disc:           0.00 Dist:      27,627.42       Total:     27,627.42
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THU, DEC 15, 2005,  2:10 PM --req: TRACY-----leg: GL JL--loc: FINANCE---job: 279134 #J6302---prog: OH520 <1.45>--report id: OHRETI02

SORT: PE Name within COSTCNTR

COSTCNTR: 0205   Title: TRAFFIC ENGINEERING   Director: BRUMBAUGH, DON

PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0005640     ACE HARDWARE    550428           SLEDGE                    12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4265               23.99
V0005641     ACE HARDWARE-EA 550429           BOLTS                     12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4269                6.27
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           010100399601 1085         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4283               80.24
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           010100411901 614          12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4283               48.45
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           010100423701 3343         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4283              305.24
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           010100425401 2040         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4283              144.70
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           010100433201 696          12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4283               53.98
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           010100438901 759          12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4283               58.23
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           010100475501 1415         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4283              102.51
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           010100510001 1789         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4283              127.76



V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           010100515101 1825         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4283              130.19
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           010100547701 3793         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4283              263.03
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           010100568101 950          12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4283               71.13
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           010100590601 1303         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4283               94.95
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           010100606701 1657         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4283              118.85
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           010100622901 1625         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4283              116.69
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           020107058601 2422         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4283              170.49
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           020107058701 1065         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4283              100.76
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           020100826201 1050         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4283               77.88
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           020100945201 2153         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4283              152.33
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           030101113001 829          12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4283               62.96
V0087400     BORDER STATES E 550454           CORD ENDS                 12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4269               25.20
V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 550490           WINDSHIELD WASH,DEICER    12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4269               16.80
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3903756                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4281               33.54
V0137240     CHRIS SUPPLY CO 550405           COVER,G DUCT,SLOTTED,ADH  11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4269               27.42
V0137240     CHRIS SUPPLY CO 550425           MINI LAMP,INDUS BATTERIES 12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4269               64.23
V0139465     CITY-HEALTH INS 559417           NOV HEALTH                12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4150            2,326.00
V0179540     CRESCENT ELECTR 550485           NUT                       12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4269               16.68
V0254565     FIRST ADMINISTR 559411           NOV SECTION 125 FEE       12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4131               10.00
V0310225     GREAT WESTERN T 550439           4 TIRES/#704              12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4267              459.60
V0310225     GREAT WESTERN T 550439           CREDIT                    12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4267             -125.33
V0349550     HEARTLAND PAPER 550449           TOWELS                    12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4269               43.43
V0412600     JEN TECH        550416           2-1/8 DOT TURN ARROWS     12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4269              411.40
V0520190     MCKIE FORD INC  550427           BRACKET ASSY #702         12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4251               37.21
V0520190     MCKIE FORD INC  550465           SWITCH ASSY #701          12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4251               81.39
V0566800     MOTIVE MAGIC    550393           WINDSHLD CHIP RPR #702    11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4251               40.00
V0818670     SOUTH DAKOTA RE 559407           NOV RETIREMENT            12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4130            1,257.96
V0818740     SOUTH DAKOTA SC 559423           OCTOBER PHONE             12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4281              367.95
V0826920     STANDARD LIFE I 559401           DEC LIFE                  12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4155               23.76
V0931805     WESTERN COMMUNI 550484           PAGER 3558087             12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4281               12.00
V0934526     WESTERN STATES  550438           FIRE SPRNKLR INSP ANNUAL  12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0205-4253              145.00

COSTCNTR: 0205  Totals:
Tax:            0.00 Chrg:           0.00 Duty:           0.00 Disc:           0.00 Dist:       7,584.87       Total:      7,584.87
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THU, DEC 15, 2005,  2:10 PM --req: TRACY-----leg: GL JL--loc: FINANCE---job: 279134 #J6302---prog: OH520 <1.45>--report id: OHRETI02

SORT: PE Name within COSTCNTR

COSTCNTR: 0207   Title: COMMUNITY PLANNING DIVISION   Director: ELKINS, MARCIA

PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3900618                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0207-4281               14.82
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3908174                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0207-4281               40.26
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3908245                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0207-4281               14.82
V0139602     CITY OF RAPID C 557489           POSTAGE                   12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0207-4261               40.83



V0139465     CITY-HEALTH INS 559417           NOV HEALTH                12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0207-4150            1,291.00
V0254565     FIRST ADMINISTR 559411           NOV SECTION 125 FEE       12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0207-4131               10.00
V0290750     GATEWAY 2000 MA 556431           E-6500 PC                 12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0207-4295            1,265.00
V0376006     HSBC BUSINESS S 556332           2 SURGE SUPPRESSOR        12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0207-4261               24.98
V0526785     MARLIN LEASING  557411           SHARP ARC150 COLOR LEASE  12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0207-4253                3.96
V0526785     MARLIN LEASING  557413           SHARP AR650 BW LEASE      12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0207-4253                4.24
V0618600     OFFICEMAX       556332           2 SURGE SUPPRESSOR        10/28/05 10/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0207-4261               24.98
V0618600     OFFICEMAX       556332           2 SURGE SUPPRESSOR        12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0207-4261              -24.98
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 559434           3553080 DEC PHONE         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0207-4281               13.28
V0818670     SOUTH DAKOTA RE 559407           NOV RETIREMENT            12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0207-4130            1,069.06
V0826920     STANDARD LIFE I 559401           DEC LIFE                  12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0207-4155               17.68

COSTCNTR: 0207  Totals:
Tax:            0.00 Chrg:           0.00 Duty:           0.00 Disc:           0.00 Dist:       3,809.93       Total:      3,809.93
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THU, DEC 15, 2005,  2:10 PM --req: TRACY-----leg: GL JL--loc: FINANCE---job: 279134 #J6302---prog: OH520 <1.45>--report id: OHRETI02

SORT: PE Name within COSTCNTR

COSTCNTR: 0301   Title: STREETS & HIGHWAYS   Director: BRUMBAUGH, DON

PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0002835     A&H TRUCK SALVA 550417           FORD STEP TANK/#43        12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4251              150.00
V0005640     ACE HARDWARE    550428           VAC BAGS                  12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4264                6.49
V0005640     ACE HARDWARE    550470           SQUEEGEE & SPONGE         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4265               13.47
V0025265     AMERIGAS PROPAN 550422           REGULATOR,LABOR/#74       12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4253               94.20
V0025265     AMERIGAS PROPAN 550422           PROPANE                   12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4254               49.77
V0066506     BEST BUSINESS P 550431           COPIER MAINT              12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4253               15.56
V0070030     BIRDSALL SAND & 550469           1.75 HEAT YARD            12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4254              141.75
V0070030     BIRDSALL SAND & 550469           .25 HEAT-CAMPBELL & CENTR 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4254               23.25
V0070030     BIRDSALL SAND & 550469           .25 HEAT-CAMPBELL & CENTR 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4254               23.25
V0076915     BLACK HILLS HOM 557416           2006 BHHB HOME SHOW RENTA 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4225              337.50
V0100100     BROWN'S REPAIR  550418           NEEDLE,FLOAT,GSKT,FILTER/ 12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4253               54.52
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3901945                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4281               33.54
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8632060                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4281               33.54
V0137240     CHRIS SUPPLY CO 550425           BATT BACK-UP              12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4295               89.00
V0139465     CITY-HEALTH INS 559417           NOV HEALTH                12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4150            8,034.00
V0158390     CONTRACTOR'S SU 550406           FLEECE LINERS             11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4269               18.50
V0158390     CONTRACTOR'S SU 550406           CARBIDE BLADE,SHORT SAWS  11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4265               41.70
V0179540     CRESCENT ELECTR 550455           CIRCT BRKR,OUTLETS,SWITCH 12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4269              290.28
V0204885     DIVERSIFIED AUT 550426           SOLVENT,SAND PAPER/#40    12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4251               66.54
V0240175     EXHAUST PROS OF 550354           EXH PIPE,MUFFLER,TAIL PIP 11/09/05 11/09/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4251              131.00
V0240175     EXHAUST PROS OF 550399           MUFFLER #27               11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4251               76.00
V0246280     FAMILY THRIFT C 550460           CAKE,POP-REINER K 20TH AN 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4269               32.74
V0247880     FARMER BROTHERS 550430           DECAF                     12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4269               15.81
V0248950     FASTENAL COMPAN 550317           MARKING PAINT             11/09/05 11/09/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4269               34.20



V0254565     FIRST ADMINISTR 559411           NOV SECTION 125 FEE       12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4131                8.75
V0257580     FLANNERY OIL    550443           OIL                       12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4262              429.19
V0282080     G&H DISTRIBUTIN 550444           1" GORILLA HOSE/#137      12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4253              218.99
V0304090     GODFREY BRAKE S 550314           HUB CAP PLUG #28T         11/09/05 11/09/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4253                0.61
V0304090     GODFREY BRAKE S 550355           H BLOW DROPLEG JACK #59T  11/09/05 11/09/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4253              105.73
V0304090     GODFREY BRAKE S 550402           NIPPLE,ADPTR #40          11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4251                4.07
V0312550     GRIMM'S PUMP SE 550435           SEAL KIT ROPER/#137       12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4253               67.60
V0344120     HARRY'S UPHOLST 550464           COVER SEAT & PADDING/#74  12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4253               60.00
V0363311     HILLS MATERIALS 550459           63.86T TYPE II            12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4254            2,375.60
V0363311     HILLS MATERIALS 550459           15.89T COLD MIX           12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4254            1,299.01
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 550421           OIL/#84                   12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4262                2.78
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 550421           TUBING/#40                12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4253               23.40
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 550421           WIRE/#40                  12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4253               32.00
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 550421           CIRCUIT BREAKER,TOGGLE/#6 12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4251                6.38
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 550463           FILTERS/#89               12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4253               14.82
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 550463           FILTER,BREATHER/#22       12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4251               10.29
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 550463           FILTER,BREATHER/#20       12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4251               10.29
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 550463           TAPE/#28T                 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4253                4.47
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 550463           FILTERS/#74               12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4253               35.19
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 550463           OIL/#74                   12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4262                1.39
V0493970     LIEN & SONS INC 550457           72.13 T 1" BC             12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4259              400.31
V0538600     MAYER RADIO INC 550373           CK OUT RADIO,INSTALLED NE 11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4251               60.00
V0643650     PACIFIC STEEL & 550452           ANGLE #40                 12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4253               26.40
V0643650     PACIFIC STEEL & 550452           PLATE,ANGLE #40           12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4253              197.05
V0723000     RED WING SHOE S 550415           SAFETY BOOTS GREEN D      12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4263              123.21
V0723000     RED WING SHOE S 550415           SAFETY BOOTS GIBBS C      12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4263              130.00
V0780210     SHEEHAN MACK SA 550413           FLTR #52                  11/22/05 11/22/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4253               23.60
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THU, DEC 15, 2005,  2:10 PM --req: TRACY-----leg: GL JL--loc: FINANCE---job: 279134 #J6302---prog: OH520 <1.45>--report id: OHRETI02

SORT: PE Name within COSTCNTR

COSTCNTR: 0301   Title: STREETS & HIGHWAYS   Director: BRUMBAUGH, DON

PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0786783     SIMON CONTRACTO 550458           3.04T G1                  12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4254               89.83
V0786783     SIMON CONTRACTO 550458           14.37T G1                 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4254              424.63
V0786783     SIMON CONTRACTO 550458           1.89T G2                  12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4254               58.21
V0786783     SIMON CONTRACTO 550458           281.34T G1                12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4254            8,313.62
V0786783     SIMON CONTRACTO 550458           10.08T G2                 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4254              310.46
V0786783     SIMON CONTRACTO 550458           .65T G1                   12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4254               19.21
V0818670     SOUTH DAKOTA RE 559407           NOV RETIREMENT            12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4130            2,965.02
V0818740     SOUTH DAKOTA SC 559423           OCTOBER PHONE             12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4281               47.84
V0826920     STANDARD LIFE I 559401           DEC LIFE                  12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4155               81.48
V0927960     WEST RIVER INTE 550456           BUZZER #64                12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4251               18.28
V0927960     WEST RIVER INTE 550473           PLUG,WASHER #32           12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4253               15.88
V0927960     WEST RIVER INTE 550473           PIPE,TURNOUT #32          12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4253               28.45
V0936710     WHISLER BEARING 550448           HOSE,END,BUILD PER #7     12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4251               29.54



V0962090     ZIEGLER BUILDIN 550441           PLYWOOD                   12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0301-4254               30.49

COSTCNTR: 0301  Totals:
Tax:            0.00 Chrg:           0.00 Duty:           0.00 Disc:           0.00 Dist:      27,910.68       Total:     27,910.68
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THU, DEC 15, 2005,  2:10 PM --req: TRACY-----leg: GL JL--loc: FINANCE---job: 279134 #J6302---prog: OH520 <1.45>--report id: OHRETI02

SORT: PE Name within COSTCNTR

COSTCNTR: 0302   Title: SNOW REMOVAL   Director: BRUMBAUGH, DON

PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0005641     ACE HARDWARE-EA 550429           NIPPLES,ELBOW/#68         12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4251                6.79
V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 550420           SEALED BEAM/#68           12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4251                6.55
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3904074                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4281               33.54
V0139602     CITY OF RAPID C 557489           POSTAGE                   12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4261                0.35
V0139590     CITY-PETTY CASH 559430           TITLE,REG,PLATES          12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4225               12.50
V0158390     CONTRACTOR'S SU 550406           SUPPORTS                  11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4253               50.00
V0158390     CONTRACTOR'S SU 550411           GROUT MAG TANK            11/22/05 11/22/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4253               12.60
V0211540     DRUMMOND AMERIC 550478           LUBRICANT,BLADES          12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4253              238.08
V0211540     DRUMMOND AMERIC 550478           GEL LUBE                  12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4253               14.22
V0225660     EDDIES TRUCK SA 540554           S/N:2FZACHBS96AV96511     12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4360                0.00
V0225660     EDDIES TRUCK SA 540554           SANDER SPREADER           12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4360          102,197.00
V0225660     EDDIES TRUCK SA 540554           TRADE IN:1GBP7H1J4LJ20245 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4360           -6,000.00
V0225660     EDDIES TRUCK SA 550480           CORDSET/#14               12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4251               40.74
V0248950     FASTENAL COMPAN 550353           PLOW BOLTS                11/09/05 11/09/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4251              147.35
V0248950     FASTENAL COMPAN 550372           BOLTS                     11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4253              611.78
V0248950     FASTENAL COMPAN 550372           CREDIT                    11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4253             -231.80
V0254565     FIRST ADMINISTR 559411           NOV SECTION 125 FEE       12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4131                0.75
V0257580     FLANNERY OIL    550466           OIL                       12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4262              387.25
V0257580     FLANNERY OIL    550466           OIL                       12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4262              387.25
V0257580     FLANNERY OIL    550466           OIL                       12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4262              387.25
V0282080     G&H DISTRIBUTIN 550111           PIPE SWIVEL,BUSHING #3    10/10/05 10/10/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4251                7.84
V0282080     G&H DISTRIBUTIN 550111           PIPE SWIVEL #3            10/10/05 10/10/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4251                3.36
V0282080     G&H DISTRIBUTIN 557486           CANC PO#550111 DUP PO#550 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4251               -7.84
V0282080     G&H DISTRIBUTIN 557486           CANC PO#550111 DUP PO#550 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4251               -3.36
V0393980     INDUSTRIAL SUPP 550445           HOSE,COUPLINGS,ADAPTERS/# 12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4251               60.11
V0393980     INDUSTRIAL SUPP 550445           INSERT,HUBS,BEARINGS/#137 12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4253               30.67
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 550421           CREDIT                    12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4251               -7.69
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 550421           BULB/#68                  12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4251                7.69
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 550421           WIRE/#68                  12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4251                2.94
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 550421           SWITCH/#5                 12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4251                3.45
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 550463           LUBRICANT/#5              12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4251                6.99
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 550463           BLADE,BULB/#29            12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4251               14.86
V0483740     LAWSON PRODUCTS 550481           HT SEAL,BUTT CONN,RING TH 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4253              147.35
V0612410     NORTHWEST PIPE  550412           STORAGE TANK-MAG WATER    11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4253              582.27



V0639670     OVERHEAD DOOR C 550472           CONTACTOR REV,SCISSOR LIF 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4252              479.55
V0643650     PACIFIC STEEL & 550452           SQ TUBE                   12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4269               55.20
V0818670     SOUTH DAKOTA RE 559407           NOV RETIREMENT            12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4130              423.45
V0818740     SOUTH DAKOTA SC 559423           OCTOBER PHONE             12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4281               72.46
V0927960     WEST RIVER INTE 550456           SWITCH #29                12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4251               47.28
V0927960     WEST RIVER INTE 550456           SWITCH #29                12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4251               35.63
V0927960     WEST RIVER INTE 550473           SWITCH #12                12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4251               18.27
V0934830     WESTERN STATION 550423           BINDERS                   12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4261                4.77
V0934830     WESTERN STATION 550423           BINDERS                   12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4261                9.54
V0936710     WHISLER BEARING 550448           HOSE 2 WIRE,COUP,BUILD PE 12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4251               83.24
V0936710     WHISLER BEARING 550448           ADPTRS #68                12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4251               11.63
V0939835     WINTER EQUIPMEN 550453           20 3/4"X8X11 CUTTING EDGE 12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4253            3,471.40
V0939835     WINTER EQUIPMEN 550453           SNOW PLOW CURB GUARDS     12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4253            2,600.68
V0962090     ZIEGLER BUILDIN 550441           SMOOTH LAP                12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0302-4253               19.98

COSTCNTR: 0302  Totals:
Tax:            0.00 Chrg:           0.00 Duty:           0.00 Disc:           0.00 Dist:     106,483.92       Total:    106,483.92

The City of Rapid City          12/15/05         A / P   T R A N S A C T I O N S                                            Page 23
THU, DEC 15, 2005,  2:10 PM --req: TRACY-----leg: GL JL--loc: FINANCE---job: 279134 #J6302---prog: OH520 <1.45>--report id: OHRETI02

SORT: PE Name within COSTCNTR

COSTCNTR: 0302   Title: SNOW REMOVAL   Director: BRUMBAUGH, DON

PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============

The City of Rapid City          12/15/05         A / P   T R A N S A C T I O N S                                            Page 24
THU, DEC 15, 2005,  2:10 PM --req: TRACY-----leg: GL JL--loc: FINANCE---job: 279134 #J6302---prog: OH520 <1.45>--report id: OHRETI02

SORT: PE Name within COSTCNTR

COSTCNTR: 0304   Title: STREET LIGHTING   Director: BRUMBAUGH, DON

PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0182145     CRUM ELECTRIC   550436           ELECTRON CLEANER SPRAY    12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0304-4269               46.50
V0182145     CRUM ELECTRIC   550436           WIRE MARKER TAPE          12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0304-4269                7.08
V0495380     LIGHTING MAINTE 557834           ST01-1148 STREET LIGHTS   12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0304-4223            2,110.00

COSTCNTR: 0304  Totals:
Tax:            0.00 Chrg:           0.00 Duty:           0.00 Disc:           0.00 Dist:       2,163.58       Total:      2,163.58



The City of Rapid City          12/15/05         A / P   T R A N S A C T I O N S                                            Page 25
THU, DEC 15, 2005,  2:10 PM --req: TRACY-----leg: GL JL--loc: FINANCE---job: 279134 #J6302---prog: OH520 <1.45>--report id: OHRETI02

SORT: PE Name within COSTCNTR

COSTCNTR: 0305   Title: EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE   Director: BRUMBAUGH, DON

PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0002820     A&B WELDING SUP 550287           HOSE                      11/03/05 11/03/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4253               19.66
V0002820     A&B WELDING SUP 550338           COMP GAS,PALIFAN,BLADES,W 11/09/05 11/09/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4269              323.41
V0002820     A&B WELDING SUP 550374           NOZZLE,GLVS,HEADGEAR      11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4269               62.33
V0025265     AMERIGAS PROPAN 550422           PROPANE-PAINT ROOM        12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4285               44.25
V0066506     BEST BUSINESS P 550431           COPIER MAINT              12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4253               15.56
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           010100551601 7356         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4283              519.72
V0120470     BUTLER MACHINER 550486           OIL                       12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4262               92.84
V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 550420           CABLE TIES,HOSE CLAMPS,WI 12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4269              101.20
V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 550420           REPAIR SUPPLIES           12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4269              439.43
V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 550420           BATTERY TERM,COPPER LUGS  12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4269               25.45
V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 550420           AIR HYD JACK              12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4265              600.00
V0137240     CHRIS SUPPLY CO 550425           BATT BACK-UP              12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4295               89.00
V0139465     CITY-HEALTH INS 559417           NOV HEALTH                12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4150            3,175.00
V0179540     CRESCENT ELECTR 550455           LONG NOSE PLIER,DEEP BOX  12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4265               30.98
V0179540     CRESCENT ELECTR 550455           30 LAMPS                  12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4269              134.40
V0182145     CRUM ELECTRIC   550475           PLUG                      12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4253               17.94
V0185555     D&M DISTRIBUTIN 550419           TIRE MT LUBE,SOLUTION,VLV 12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4269               40.77
V0204885     DIVERSIFIED AUT 550468           PAINT,MIXING CUPS         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4253               32.97
V0204885     DIVERSIFIED AUT 550468           DETAIL GUN                12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4265               73.79
V0211540     DRUMMOND AMERIC 550478           PENETRATING LUBE          12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4269              270.24
V0211540     DRUMMOND AMERIC 550478           GEL LUBE                  12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4269               14.21
V0247880     FARMER BROTHERS 550430           DECAF                     12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4269               15.81
V0254565     FIRST ADMINISTR 559411           NOV SECTION 125 FEE       12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4131                9.86
V0312550     GRIMM'S PUMP SE 550435           NEW LINCOLN PUMP          12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4265              532.75
V0394910     INSIGHT PUBLIC  556445           HP BUSINESS INKJET 2300   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4295              479.99
V0394910     INSIGHT PUBLIC  556445           HP DUPLEXER               12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4295               99.00
V0394910     INSIGHT PUBLIC  556445           HP MEDIA TRAY             12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4295              144.99
V0433975     K & K SHEET MET 550479           RPLC IGNITOR,CLND BIRD NE 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4253               45.00
V0433975     K & K SHEET MET 550479           LABOR                     12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4253              178.50
V0561260     MOHAWK RESOURCE 550442           MP DWN SOLENOID VALE      12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4265              578.13
V0750950     RUSHMORE SAFETY 550432           LINERS                    12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4269               39.20
V0790461     SNAP ON TOOLS   550440           UPDATES SMALL TRUCK SCANN 12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4265              495.00
V0818670     SOUTH DAKOTA RE 559407           NOV RETIREMENT            12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4130            1,727.52
V0818740     SOUTH DAKOTA SC 559423           OCTOBER PHONE             12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4281               57.15
V0826920     STANDARD LIFE I 559401           DEC LIFE                  12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0305-4155               46.78

COSTCNTR: 0305  Totals:
Tax:            0.00 Chrg:           0.00 Duty:           0.00 Disc:           0.00 Dist:      10,572.83       Total:     10,572.83



The City of Rapid City          12/15/05         A / P   T R A N S A C T I O N S                                            Page 26
THU, DEC 15, 2005,  2:10 PM --req: TRACY-----leg: GL JL--loc: FINANCE---job: 279134 #J6302---prog: OH520 <1.45>--report id: OHRETI02

SORT: PE Name within COSTCNTR

COSTCNTR: 0401   Title: STREET CLEANING   Director: BRUMBAUGH, DON

PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0005641     ACE HARDWARE-EA 550429           VALVE BRASS               12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4269                6.36
V0066506     BEST BUSINESS P 550431           COPIER MAINT              12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4253               15.55
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           010106726101 1527         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4283              143.82
V0100100     BROWN'S REPAIR  550418           REWIND STARTER/#50        12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4253               79.47
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8632212                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4281               33.54
V0139465     CITY-HEALTH INS 559417           NOV HEALTH                12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4150            3,798.00
V0158390     CONTRACTOR'S SU 550411           HARD HAT LINERS           11/22/05 11/22/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4269               18.50
V0254565     FIRST ADMINISTR 559411           NOV SECTION 125 FEE       12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4131                0.50
V0312550     GRIMM'S PUMP SE 550447           GATE VALVE                12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4253                7.54
V0312550     GRIMM'S PUMP SE 550447           VALVE/#70                 12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4253               29.25
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 550421           OIL/#24                   12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4262                6.95
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 550421           FILTER/#25                12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4251                3.04
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 550463           FILTERS/#48               12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4253                9.75
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 550463           FILTERS/#49               12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4253                9.75
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 550463           FILTERS/#50               12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4253                9.75
V0433975     K & K SHEET MET 550479           RPLC GAS VALVE,THERMO COU 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4253              132.00
V0433975     K & K SHEET MET 550479           LABOR                     12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4253              178.50
V0538600     MAYER RADIO INC 550433           INSTALL NEW RADIOS,PRG,CK 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4253              497.47
V0629190     OLD DOMINION BR 550404           12 MAIN BROOMS            11/22/05 11/22/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4269            2,280.00
V0629190     OLD DOMINION BR 550477           4000 26" OIL TEMPERED VAL 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4269            3,800.00
V0758405     SANITATION PROD 550437           O PRESSURE GAUGE,O/A SEND 12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4253              154.69
V0780210     SHEEHAN MACK SA 540552           VACUUM STREET SWEEPER     12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4360          166,600.00
V0780210     SHEEHAN MACK SA 557851           NO TRADE IN               12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4360            6,000.00
V0780210     SHEEHAN MACK SA 557854           CORR PO#557851            12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4360           -1,000.00
V0818670     SOUTH DAKOTA RE 559407           NOV RETIREMENT            12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4130            1,721.68
V0826920     STANDARD LIFE I 559401           DEC LIFE                  12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0401-4155               39.60

COSTCNTR: 0401  Totals:
Tax:            0.00 Chrg:           0.00 Duty:           0.00 Disc:           0.00 Dist:     184,575.71       Total:    184,575.71

The City of Rapid City          12/15/05         A / P   T R A N S A C T I O N S                                            Page 27
THU, DEC 15, 2005,  2:10 PM --req: TRACY-----leg: GL JL--loc: FINANCE---job: 279134 #J6302---prog: OH520 <1.45>--report id: OHRETI02

SORT: PE Name within COSTCNTR

COSTCNTR: 0601   Title: RECREATION   Director: COLE, JERRY

PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============



V0077200     BLACK HILLS MAZ 556092           12 MAZE SUMMER OUTING     11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4225              162.00
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3903058                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4281               33.54
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8630069                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4281               22.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8630070                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4281               22.83
V0139602     CITY OF RAPID C 557489           POSTAGE                   12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4261                7.38
V0139465     CITY-HEALTH INS 559417           NOV HEALTH                12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4150            1,632.00
V0141335     CITY-WATER DEPA 556194           599707001                 11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4284               61.14
V0141335     CITY-WATER DEPA 556194           900205001                 11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4284                3.80
V0199280     DAY TIMERS INC  556088           DESK SERENITY,DESK STORAG 11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4261              138.00
T9489        DORAN, ANDREA   559107           BEGINNER SOCIAL DANCE REF 12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4530               20.00
V0254565     FIRST ADMINISTR 559411           NOV SECTION 125 FEE       12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4131                4.96
V0301690     GLANZER, BRENDA 559130           REF 6 VOLLEYBALL          12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4225              120.00
V0301705     GLANZER, TODD   559129           REF 5 VOLLEYBALL,5 WIFFLE 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4225              200.00
V0349560     HEARTLAND LINE  556100           30 YOUTH AFTERSCHOOL-GRAN 11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4225              600.00
V0355835     HERMAN, KENNETH 559140           REF 48 DODGEBALL          12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4225              300.00
V0376006     HSBC BUSINESS S 556002           OFFICE SUPPL              12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4261               50.00
V0526785     MARLIN LEASING  557411           SHARP ARC150 COLOR LEASE  12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4253                0.14
V0618600     OFFICEMAX       556002           OFFICE SUPPLIES           11/03/05 11/03/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4261               50.00
V0618600     OFFICEMAX       556002           OFFICE SUPPL              12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4261              -50.00
V0732200     RICHARDT, SCOTT 559139           35 REF VOLLEYBALL GAMES   12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4225              700.00
V0785565     SIGN & TROPHY W 555944           FLAG FOOTBALL TROPHIES    10/28/05 10/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4225              196.00
V0818670     SOUTH DAKOTA RE 559407           NOV RETIREMENT            12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4130              490.17
V0818740     SOUTH DAKOTA SC 559423           OCTOBER PHONE             12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4281              120.30
V0826920     STANDARD LIFE I 559401           DEC LIFE                  12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4155               15.84
V0940615     WILSON RACQUET  559144           H6 110" PVR               12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0601-4520              336.56

COSTCNTR: 0601  Totals:
Tax:            0.00 Chrg:           0.00 Duty:           0.00 Disc:           0.00 Dist:       5,237.49       Total:      5,237.49

The City of Rapid City          12/15/05         A / P   T R A N S A C T I O N S                                            Page 28
THU, DEC 15, 2005,  2:10 PM --req: TRACY-----leg: GL JL--loc: FINANCE---job: 279134 #J6302---prog: OH520 <1.45>--report id: OHRETI02

SORT: PE Name within COSTCNTR

COSTCNTR: 0603   Title: Ice Arena   Director: COLE, JERRY

PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0000680     32 DEGREES      556089           MONTHLY BLADE RENTAL      11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4225              228.50
V0016290     ALSCO           556049           LINEN SERVICE 11/10       11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4225               14.40
V0016290     ALSCO           559106           LINEN SERVICE 11/24       12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4225               14.40
V0016290     ALSCO           559106           LINEN SERVICE 11/17       12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4225               33.00
V0066506     BEST BUSINESS P 559138           COPIER MAINT              12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4253               78.64
V0074730     BLACK HILLS CHE 556019           MURIATIC ACID             11/09/05 11/09/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4264               27.96
V0074730     BLACK HILLS CHE 556019           MULTI-FOLD TOWELS,PH DOWN 11/09/05 11/09/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4264               39.00
V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 559122           OIL                       12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4262               28.80
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4312115                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4281               22.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8630071                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4281               40.50



V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8630072                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4281               24.43
V0139602     CITY OF RAPID C 557489           POSTAGE                   12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4261                5.98
V0139465     CITY-HEALTH INS 559417           NOV HEALTH                12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4150            2,102.00
V0149580     COCA-COLA OF TH 556096           SODA PRODUCTS             11/29/05 11/29/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4520              102.18
V0254565     FIRST ADMINISTR 559411           NOV SECTION 125 FEE       12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4131                5.04
V0398515     ICE SKATING INS 559137           INTERRINK COMP ENDORSEMEN 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4292               55.00
V0563060     MONTANA DAKOTA  559447           30783804 210.7            12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4282            2,731.06
V0601648     NEW ENGLAND SPO 559125           #11 BLK BURRS             12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4269               27.03
V0698327     QWEST           557823           3999031 SVC CHRGS         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4281               29.75
V0208335     RUSH MORE PIZZA 559104           PIZZA PARTY B-DAY         12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4520               18.75
V0208335     RUSH MORE PIZZA 559124           PIZZA PARTY               12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4520               12.50
V0757235     SAM'S CLUB      555941           TRASH BAGS                10/28/05 10/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4264                9.86
V0757235     SAM'S CLUB      556038           CHIPS,BUNS,PIZZA RLS      11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4520              177.11
V0757235     SAM'S CLUB      556039           TASK CHAIR                11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4261               49.88
V0757235     SAM'S CLUB      556039           PRETZELS                  11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4520               30.30
V0757235     SAM'S CLUB      556039           CHIPS,BUNS,MOZZ STXS      11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4520              230.91
V0757235     SAM'S CLUB      556062           PARTY MIX,PIZZA RLS,NUGGE 11/22/05 11/22/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4520              205.82
V0785565     SIGN & TROPHY W 555944           SKATING MEDALS            10/28/05 10/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4225              202.50
V0818670     SOUTH DAKOTA RE 559407           NOV RETIREMENT            12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4130              863.10
V0818740     SOUTH DAKOTA SC 559423           OCTOBER PHONE             12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4281              147.25
V0826920     STANDARD LIFE I 559401           DEC LIFE                  12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0603-4155               22.84

COSTCNTR: 0603  Totals:
Tax:            0.00 Chrg:           0.00 Duty:           0.00 Disc:           0.00 Dist:       7,581.32       Total:      7,581.32
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THU, DEC 15, 2005,  2:10 PM --req: TRACY-----leg: GL JL--loc: FINANCE---job: 279134 #J6302---prog: OH520 <1.45>--report id: OHRETI02

SORT: PE Name within COSTCNTR

COSTCNTR: 0607   Title: PARKS   Director: COLE, JERRY

PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0005640     ACE HARDWARE    552853           CHRISTMAS LITE ICICLE     11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4269                3.99
V0005640     ACE HARDWARE    552866           3/16"X100' ATTWOOD ROPE   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4269                5.59
V0005640     ACE HARDWARE    552866           SAWZALL BLADE,CAULK,CABLE 12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4259               68.98
V0005640     ACE HARDWARE    552866           PAINT BRUSHES             12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4259               45.01
V0016290     ALSCO           552778           4 3X5 WALNUT MATS 11/1    11/03/05 11/03/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4225                7.00
V0016290     ALSCO           552812           4 MATS 11/08              11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4225                7.00
V0016290     ALSCO           552848           4 WALNUT MATS 11/15       11/22/05 11/22/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4225                7.00
V0016290     ALSCO           552858           4 WALNUT MATS 11/22       11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4225                7.00
V0016290     ALSCO           552877           4 WALNUT MATS 11/29       12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4225                7.00
V0053615     BARGAIN BARN IN 552854           18X8.5-8 TUBE             11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4267               12.50
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559433           170106463101 2223         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4283              287.38
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559433           170106898301 1777         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4283              193.52
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           010100391101 42           12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4283               13.13
V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           030101050601 1142         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4283              106.52



V0078490     BLACK HILLS POW 559444           030101206801 PRORATED     12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4283               13.90
V0087400     BORDER STATES E 552884           LAMPS,TWISTLOCK PHOTOCELL 12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4257              110.58
V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 552856           CREDIT AIR FILTERS        11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4251              -12.05
V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 552856           AIR,OIL FILTERS           11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4251               35.30
V0131400     CARQUEST AUTO P 552880           OIL,AIR FILTERS,WASHER FL 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4251               32.91
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3900132                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4281               15.33
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3901335                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4281               60.68
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3902459                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4281               33.54
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3906535                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4281               15.33
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4314244                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4281               22.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4840540                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4281               15.33
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4842765                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4281               22.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4842766                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4281               22.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           4845951                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4281               22.31
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8630079                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4281               22.83
V0139602     CITY OF RAPID C 557489           POSTAGE                   12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4261                2.48
V0139465     CITY-HEALTH INS 559417           NOV HEALTH                12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4150            7,784.00
V0139590     CITY-PETTY CASH 556193           TITLE,REG,REASSIGN PLATES 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4225                6.00
V0139590     CITY-PETTY CASH 557791           STOP PAYMENT FEE CK#27616 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4225               10.00
V0182360     CULLIGAN WATER  552871           BILLING 12/1-12/31/05     12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4246               20.00
V0188080     DAKOTA BATTERY/ 552830           12V BATTERY,BUSHINGS,SHIF 11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4253               57.01
V0204380     DISCOUNT LUMBER 552797           GRADE STAKES              11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4266               34.47
V0204380     DISCOUNT LUMBER 552822           5 4X8 1/4"WAFERBOARD      11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4252               68.65
V0204380     DISCOUNT LUMBER 557483           16" GRADE STAKES          12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4266               22.98
V0248950     FASTENAL COMPAN 552811           6 RUSTO GREY PRIMER       11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4259               32.64
V0254565     FIRST ADMINISTR 559411           NOV SECTION 125 FEE       12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4131               20.00
V0340280     HARDWARE HANK   552855           MULTI ICICLE,BULBS        11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4269              212.63
V0340280     HARDWARE HANK   552855           SCREWDRIVER SET,BOLTS     11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4265               18.73
V0340280     HARDWARE HANK   552883           2 COW GRAIN GLOVES        12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4263               21.58
V0340280     HARDWARE HANK   552883           24" ALUM PUSHER           12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4265               19.79
V0358090     HIGH PLAINS TRA 552865           WELD ON SWIVEL JACK       11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4269               55.21
V0393980     INDUSTRIAL SUPP 554333           CORR PO#535789 FM 4030    12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4253               16.75
V0393980     INDUSTRIAL SUPP 554333           CORR PO#535789 FM 4030    12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4253                8.40
V0393980     INDUSTRIAL SUPP 554333           CORR PO#535881 FM 4030    12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4253               26.86
V0393980     INDUSTRIAL SUPP 554333           CORR PO#535899 FM 4030    12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4253               21.41
V0421355     JOHNSON DISTRIB 552817           CREDIT                    11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4255             -255.01
V0421355     JOHNSON DISTRIB 552817           OUTSIDE LABOR IRRIGATION  11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4255              147.56
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THU, DEC 15, 2005,  2:10 PM --req: TRACY-----leg: GL JL--loc: FINANCE---job: 279134 #J6302---prog: OH520 <1.45>--report id: OHRETI02

SORT: PE Name within COSTCNTR

COSTCNTR: 0607   Title: PARKS   Director: COLE, JERRY

PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0421355     JOHNSON DISTRIB 552817           CREDIT                    11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4255             -147.56
V0421355     JOHNSON DISTRIB 552864           72 HNTR RTRS,78 SWNG JNTS 12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4255            5,063.43
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 552876           HANDLE                    12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4251                5.99



V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 552876           OIL FILTER                12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4251                2.96
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 552876           FLASHER                   12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4251                2.37
V0421590     JOHNSON MACHINE 552881           GLOVES,OIL FILTER         12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4269               24.95
V0432530     KIEFFER SANITAT 557485           CORR PO#528684 PRORATED C 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4225               -8.90
V0459659     KNECHT HOME CEN 552759           50-16" GRADE STAKES       11/03/05 11/03/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4266               22.98
V0459659     KNECHT HOME CEN 552776           2 RING PIG BLAIR #1       11/03/05 11/03/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4269                5.38
V0459659     KNECHT HOME CEN 552835           4X8 1 1/2" CERTIFOAM      11/22/05 11/22/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4259               69.12
V0459659     KNECHT HOME CEN 552835           2 2X6 10",2 2X4 10' REDWO 11/22/05 11/22/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4259               39.64
V0459659     KNECHT HOME CEN 557482           CANC PO#552759 WRONG VEND 12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4266              -22.98
V0489085     LEONARD INC., A 552859           THINNING SHEARS,BLUNT TIP 11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4266              152.98
V0522045     MAINLINE CONTRA 557410           W04-1439 SKYLINE DR WTRMN 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4255/1439-     10,976.93
V0535555     MATCO TOOL      552878           SOCKET RAIL,STUDS,5PC RED 12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4265              116.57
V0541285     MENARDS         552861           44-100CLR XMAS LIGHTS     11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4269              175.56
V0541285     MENARDS         552861           4-300CLR MINIBRITE XMAS L 11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4269               59.52
V0541285     MENARDS         552861           10-300CLR LIGHTS XMAS     11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4269              129.90
V0541285     MENARDS         552885           2-18"POLY SNOW DOZER      12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4265               17.68
V0541285     MENARDS         552885           XMAS ROPE LITES BLUE RED  12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4269               89.92
V0541285     MENARDS         552885           ULTRA PURPLE RPR TAPE     12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4252               14.87
V0563060     MONTANA DAKOTA  559440           01514622 6.7              12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4282               97.86
V0563060     MONTANA DAKOTA  559440           01514721 138.4            12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4282            1,824.03
V0569550     MT STATES SECUR 552860           PATROL OCT CANYON LAKE    11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4225              177.08
V0569550     MT STATES SECUR 552860           PATROL OCT SKATEBRD PRK   11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4225              101.25
V0569550     MT STATES SECUR 556098           PATROL OCT SIOUX PARK POO 11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4225               75.18
V0612410     NORTHWEST PIPE  557820           CORR PO#552753 TO 4255    12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4225             -226.45
V0612410     NORTHWEST PIPE  557820           CORR PO#552753 TO 4255    12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4225             -549.47
V0612410     NORTHWEST PIPE  557820           CORR PO#552753 FM 4225    12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4255              226.45
V0612410     NORTHWEST PIPE  557820           CORR PO#552753 FM 4225    12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4255              549.47
V0678973     POWER HOUSE HON 552875           FUEL CAP,PIPE,GROMMET     12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4253               12.72
V0679001     PRAIRIE WAVE CO 556456           LAN SVC                   11/30/05 11/30/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4281              120.00
V0701710     RAPID CHEVROLET 552867           HANDLE                    12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4251               24.08
V0716815     RAPID NET INC   556464           INTERNET RCPARKS DEC      12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4281               14.00
V0723000     RED WING SHOE S 552870           SAFETY BOOTS YOUNG R      12/02/05 12/02/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4263              130.00
V0745570     RUNNINGS SUPPLY 552874           3-24"ALUM PUSHERS         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4265               59.97
V0745570     RUNNINGS SUPPLY 552874           SAZALL BLADE,JIGSAW BLADE 12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4259               60.41
V0745570     RUNNINGS SUPPLY 552874           ANGLE BROOM,THREADLOCKER  12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4269               30.43
V0745570     RUNNINGS SUPPLY 552882           WOOD SHAVINGS             12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4269               13.56
V0757235     SAM'S CLUB      552714           9X12 CLASP                10/28/05 10/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4261                6.74
V0757235     SAM'S CLUB      552717           COFFEE                    10/28/05 10/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4263               15.46
V0757235     SAM'S CLUB      552717           PPR TWLS,TTSE,TRASH BAGS  10/28/05 10/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4264               89.43
V0757235     SAM'S CLUB      552760           FALL BULBS                11/03/05 11/03/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4266               13.88
V0757235     SAM'S CLUB      552770           TRASH BAGS                11/03/05 11/03/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4264                9.86
V0757235     SAM'S CLUB      552770           FORKS                     11/03/05 11/03/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4269                7.23
V0757235     SAM'S CLUB      552770           COFFEE                    11/03/05 11/03/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4263               15.46
V0757235     SAM'S CLUB      552819           COFFEE,SUGAR              11/16/05 11/16/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4263               22.64
V0781610     SHERWIN-WILLIAM 552887           8G PAINT GRN              12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4259              245.44
V0818670     SOUTH DAKOTA RE 559407           NOV RETIREMENT            12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4130            2,869.58
V0818740     SOUTH DAKOTA SC 559423           OCTOBER PHONE             12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4281              158.95
V0826920     STANDARD LIFE I 559401           DEC LIFE                  12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4155               77.36
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THU, DEC 15, 2005,  2:10 PM --req: TRACY-----leg: GL JL--loc: FINANCE---job: 279134 #J6302---prog: OH520 <1.45>--report id: OHRETI02

SORT: PE Name within COSTCNTR

COSTCNTR: 0607   Title: PARKS   Director: COLE, JERRY

PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0962090     ZIEGLER BUILDIN 552868           20-2X10 12FT LUMBER       12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0607-4259              297.00

COSTCNTR: 0607  Totals:
Tax:            0.00 Chrg:           0.00 Duty:           0.00 Disc:           0.00 Dist:      32,919.15       Total:     32,919.15
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THU, DEC 15, 2005,  2:10 PM --req: TRACY-----leg: GL JL--loc: FINANCE---job: 279134 #J6302---prog: OH520 <1.45>--report id: OHRETI02

SORT: PE Name within COSTCNTR

COSTCNTR: 0609   Title: LIBRARY   Director: CHAPMAN, GRETA

PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0556982     3M LIBRARY SYST 10751            DETECTION SYS 3802        12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4253           11,422.00
V0556982     3M LIBRARY SYST 10751            SVC AGREEMENT RENWL       12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4253            9,089.00
V0009210     AEC ONE STOP GR 10752            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               12.78
V0009210     AEC ONE STOP GR 7746             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              155.64
V0013260     ALBERTSON'S     7749             YOUTH PROGRAMMING         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4294                7.99
V0013260     ALBERTSON'S     7749             YOUTH PROGRAMMING         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4294                5.00
V0013260     ALBERTSON'S     7749             GENERAL PROGRAMMING       11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4294                2.61
V0013260     ALBERTSON'S     7749             GENERAL PROGRAMMING       11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4294                0.90
V0013261     ALBERTSON'S     7750             GENERAL PROGRAMMING       11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4294               89.87
V0013261     ALBERTSON'S     7750             GENERAL PROGRAMMING       11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4294               22.37
V0016290     ALSCO           10757            JANITORIAL SUPPLIES       12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4264               17.92
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10754            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              176.48
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10754            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                8.32
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10754            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               46.40
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10754            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               38.55
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10754            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               43.68
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10754            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               35.40
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10754            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               15.30
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10754            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              122.39
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10754            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              192.65
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10754            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               11.80
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10754            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               20.60
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10754            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              174.44
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10754            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               12.28
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10754            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               47.80
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10754            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              104.22



V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10754            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              203.20
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10755            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               38.04
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10755            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              239.18
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10755            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               93.37
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10755            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               23.33
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10755            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               15.37
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10755            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               32.59
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10755            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              141.54
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10755            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               18.98
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10755            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               21.32
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10755            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              330.54
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10755            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               21.51
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10755            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              108.89
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10755            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               20.19
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10755            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               11.53
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10755            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               16.09
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10755            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               13.55
V0016329     AMAZON.COM INC  10755            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              260.20
V0047945     BAKER & TAYLOR  7751             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               11.96
V0047945     BAKER & TAYLOR  7751             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               16.44
V0066506     BEST BUSINESS P 10761            LEASE/PURCHASE            12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4244               36.27
V0066506     BEST BUSINESS P 10761            LEASE/PURCHASE            12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4244              596.00
V0066506     BEST BUSINESS P 10761            LEASE/PURCHASE            12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4244               84.24
V0066505     BEST BUSINESS P 10758            PUBLIC COPIERS            12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4244              225.75
V0066505     BEST BUSINESS P 10758            STAFF COPIERS             12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4244              588.09

The City of Rapid City          12/15/05         A / P   T R A N S A C T I O N S                                            Page 33
THU, DEC 15, 2005,  2:10 PM --req: TRACY-----leg: GL JL--loc: FINANCE---job: 279134 #J6302---prog: OH520 <1.45>--report id: OHRETI02

SORT: PE Name within COSTCNTR

COSTCNTR: 0609   Title: LIBRARY   Director: CHAPMAN, GRETA

PE ID        PE Name         Invoice Number   Description               Inv Date Due Date Div  St Account                     Amount
============ =============== ================ ========================= ======== ======== ==== == ==================== =============
V0071499     BLACK FOREST CH 7752             CLN HALL                  11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4252              151.00
V0071499     BLACK FOREST CH 7752             CLN HALL SPOT             11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4252               91.08
V0074730     BLACK HILLS CHE 10762            JANITORIAL/CHEMICAL       12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4253            5,751.99
V0074730     BLACK HILLS CHE 10762            JANITORIAL SUPPLIES       12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4264              111.29
V0074730     BLACK HILLS CHE 10762            JANITORIAL SUPPLIES       12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4264              188.94
V0074730     BLACK HILLS CHE 7758             JANITORIAL/CHEMICAL       11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4264               93.74
V0074730     BLACK HILLS CHE 7758             JANITORIAL/CHEMICAL       11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4264               23.49
V0074730     BLACK HILLS CHE 7758             JANITORIAL/CHEMICAL       11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4264               82.99
V0074730     BLACK HILLS CHE 7758             JANITORIAL/CHEMICAL       11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4264              317.69
V0074730     BLACK HILLS CHE 7758             JANITORIAL/CHEMICAL       11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4264               75.79
V0074730     BLACK HILLS CHE 7758             JANITORIAL/CHEMICAL       11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4264               64.85
V0074730     BLACK HILLS CHE 7758             JANITORIAL/CHEMICAL       11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4264              292.93
V0074730     BLACK HILLS CHE 7758             JANITORIAL/CHEMICAL       11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4264               22.95
V0074730     BLACK HILLS CHE 7758             JANITORIAL/CHEMICAL       11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4264               15.90
V0074730     BLACK HILLS CHE 7758             JANITORIAL/CHEMICAL       11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4264              -15.90



V0074730     BLACK HILLS CHE 7758             JANITORIAL/CHEMICAL       11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4264               23.85
V0074730     BLACK HILLS CHE 7758             JANITORIAL/CHEMICAL       11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4264              164.79
V0075690     BLACK HILLS FAC 7753             MAGAZINE SUBSC            11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               15.00
V0087425     BORDERS INC     10763            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              331.15
V0087425     BORDERS INC     10763            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               46.79
V0087425     BORDERS INC     10763            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              135.06
V0087425     BORDERS INC     10763            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              119.13
V0087425     BORDERS INC     10763            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               15.16
V0087425     BORDERS INC     10772            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               36.72
V0087425     BORDERS INC     10789            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               63.80
V0087425     BORDERS INC     10789            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              115.17
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7743             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342               48.74
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7743             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342              398.57
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7743             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342               15.08
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7743             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342              180.66
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7754             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341            1,864.63
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7754             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              181.88
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7754             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               53.06
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7754             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               39.95
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7754             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              710.05
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7754             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              391.25
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7754             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               51.07
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7754             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                6.36
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7754             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                7.99
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7754             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                9.59
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7754             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               39.87
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7754             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              145.06
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7754             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              195.00
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7754             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              145.24
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7754             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               43.84
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7754             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              124.65
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7754             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              119.20
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7754             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               42.95
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7754             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               31.92
V0087425     BORDERS INC     7755             TRAINING BK DEATH BY MTG  11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               18.36
V0109265     BUDGET SIGNS    7756             OTHER SVCS                11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4225               62.00
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V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           3906682                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4281               22.83
V0133303     CELLULAR ONE OF 556192           8630430                   12/06/05 12/06/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4281               22.83
V0134500     CENTER FOR WEST 7757             REF CONFERENCE PAPERS     11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               30.00
V0136040     CHAPMAN, GRETA  10810            PHOTOS                    12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4294               12.86



V0136560     CHILD CRAFT EDU 7759             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              108.76
V0136650     CHILDREN'S BOOK 10764            YOUTH PROGRAMMING         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4294               57.50
V0139465     CITY-HEALTH INS 559417           NOV HEALTH                12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4150            9,407.00
V0149840     COLLEGE SOURCE  10779            REF MATERIALS MULTI USER  12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              833.00
V0188480     DAKOTA BUSINESS 10765            TELEPHONE RPR             12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4281               76.50
V0188480     DAKOTA BUSINESS 10765            TELEPHONE RPR             12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4281               65.70
V0188480     DAKOTA BUSINESS 7760             TELEPHONE RPR             11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4281              204.00
V0188480     DAKOTA BUSINESS 7760             TELEPHONE RPR             11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4281               67.20
V0188480     DAKOTA BUSINESS 7760             TELEPHONE RPR             11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4281               68.06
V0200700     DENNIS SUPPLY   7761             MINOR TOOLS               11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4265               67.36
V0223250     EBSCO           10767            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341           17,298.47
V0223250     EBSCO           10767            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341            1,129.82
V0226595     EDUCATIONAL REC 10768            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               24.90
V0226595     EDUCATIONAL REC 10768            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              107.20
V0232610     ENCYCLOPEDIA BR 10769            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341            1,354.00
V0246281     FAMILY THRIFT C 10794            YOUTH PROGRAMMING         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4294               15.10
V0246281     FAMILY THRIFT C 10794            YOUTH PROGRAMMING         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4294               17.07
V0254565     FIRST ADMINISTR 559411           NOV SECTION 125 FEE       12/01/05 12/01/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4131               60.00
V0259940     FOLSLAND, HELEN 10773            MILEAGE                   12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4294               15.68
V0293750     GAYLORD BROTHER 10774            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               81.70
V0293750     GAYLORD BROTHER 10790            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               75.66
V0318970     GUNN PRODUCTION 7764             PHONE MESSAGING OCT       11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4294               34.95
V0326325     HAGEN GLASS CO  10775            General Materials         12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              145.14
V0326325     HAGEN GLASS CO  7765             RPR STRUCTURES            11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4252            7,045.00
V0326325     HAGEN GLASS CO  7765             RPR STRUCTURES            11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4252              129.87
V0346861     HASKELL ENTERPR 10791            RPR STRUCTURES            12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4252            6,500.00
V0346861     HASKELL ENTERPR 7766             RPR STRUCTURES            11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4252               51.02
V0349550     HEARTLAND PAPER 7767             PRINTING                  11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4261               13.21
V0349550     HEARTLAND PAPER 7767             PRINTING                  11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4261               42.28
V0351690     HEMMELMAN, BREN 7762             REIMB PROGRAMMING         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4294               17.64
V0351690     HEMMELMAN, BREN 7762             REIMB PROGRAMMING         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4294               81.93
V0376006     HSBC BUSINESS S 10743            COMPUTERS,SOFTWARE        12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4295               99.98
V0393775     INFO USA MARKET 10788            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341            3,000.00
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10781            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               18.65
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10781            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                8.83
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10781            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               22.97
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10781            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               27.07
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10781            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               10.29
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10781            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               34.63
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10781            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               10.29
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10781            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               91.32
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10781            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              190.80
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10781            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               27.98
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10781            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               26.92
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10781            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               21.26
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10781            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              118.24
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10781            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341            1,214.41
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V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10781            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341            1,124.97
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10781            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               17.68
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10781            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               22.37
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10781            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               12.94
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10782            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               25.09
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10782            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               26.29
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10782            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               80.38
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10782            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               24.49
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10782            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                6.22
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10782            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               11.07
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10782            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               46.67
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10782            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               64.60
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10782            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              976.26
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10782            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341            1,264.71
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10782            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               41.74
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10782            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               16.32
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10782            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                7.41
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10782            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                6.80
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10782            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               15.52
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10782            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               60.17
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10782            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               18.40
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10782            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               39.72
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10783            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              386.21
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10783            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              499.54
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10783            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341            1,271.15
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10783            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               10.52
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10783            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               11.09
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10783            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               12.54
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10783            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               21.08
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10783            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                7.31
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10783            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               23.24
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10783            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               16.36
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10783            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               16.35
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10783            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               22.75
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10783            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               22.93
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10783            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               44.50
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10783            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               76.29
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10783            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                3.74
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10783            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               50.22
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10783            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               38.58
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10784            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               11.16
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10784            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               26.87
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10784            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              982.56
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10784            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341            1,786.89



V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10784            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               11.08
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10784            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               17.46
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10784            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               40.82
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10784            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               16.13
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10784            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                9.90
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10784            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                8.75
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10784            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               13.18
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V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10784            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               40.99
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10784            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               16.24
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10784            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               32.82
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  10784            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              860.34
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7733             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342              589.45
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7733             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342            1,219.45
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7733             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342                8.93
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7733             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342               71.43
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7733             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342              253.41
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7733             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342                4.35
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7733             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342               19.82
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7733             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342               15.44
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7733             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342              101.38
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7733             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342               25.59
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7733             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342           -2,018.99
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7740             General Materials         11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               12.43
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7740             General Materials         11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              253.71
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7740             General Materials         11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               48.01
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7740             General Materials         11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               17.46
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7740             General Materials         11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               46.69
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7740             General Materials         11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               15.40
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7740             General Materials         11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               14.69
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7740             General Materials         11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               33.81
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7740             General Materials         11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               18.17
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7740             General Materials         11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               24.59
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7740             General Materials         11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               31.86
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7740             General Materials         11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               62.75
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7740             General Materials         11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               82.22
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7740             General Materials         11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               11.37
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7740             General Materials         11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               31.25
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7740             General Materials         11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341             -678.02
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7741             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342               51.59
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7741             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342               83.52



V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7741             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342                6.60
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7741             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342               25.95
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7741             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342               18.24
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7741             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342               30.22
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7741             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342               15.91
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7741             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342                3.75
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7741             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342               35.38
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7741             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342               47.84
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7741             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342               36.69
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7741             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342              781.90
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7741             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342            1,370.73
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7741             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342               29.77
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7741             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342               62.28
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7741             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342               30.50
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7741             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342              109.17
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7741             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342              177.73
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7742             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342            1,247.54
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7742             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342                3.36
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V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7742             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342               10.37
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7742             Reference Material        11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4342              106.06
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7768             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                7.84
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7768             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               19.26
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7768             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               16.10
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7768             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               21.49
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7768             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               16.23
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7768             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               21.37
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7768             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               16.67
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7768             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               61.09
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7768             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                3.69
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7768             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                8.19
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7768             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               16.87
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7768             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               11.15
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7768             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               55.56
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7768             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               61.73
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7768             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               15.38
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7768             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              310.98
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7768             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               30.28
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7768             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              139.46
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7768             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              745.11
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7769             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341            1,691.96



V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7769             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                3.08
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7769             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                3.08
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7769             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               48.60
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7769             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               49.84
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7769             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               22.65
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7769             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               31.80
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7769             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               34.77
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7769             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               13.36
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7769             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               80.79
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7769             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              -76.40
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7769             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               38.60
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7769             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                2.45
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7769             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               23.09
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7769             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               98.33
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7769             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                4.98
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7769             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                6.25
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7769             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               17.48
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7769             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               15.79
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7769             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               16.93
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7770             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                4.35
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7770             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               68.22
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7770             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               46.68
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7770             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               12.97
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7770             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               77.26
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7770             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              181.28
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7770             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                2.48
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7770             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               48.10
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7770             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341            2,286.54
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7770             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341            1,530.12
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V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7770             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               48.97
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7770             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               16.10
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7770             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               19.17
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7770             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               46.69
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7770             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               25.58
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7770             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               41.85
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7770             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               16.01
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7770             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               31.27
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7771             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              896.49
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7771             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341            1,311.15
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7771             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               26.56



V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7771             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               43.49
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7771             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              229.69
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7771             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                8.48
V0394580     INGRAM LIBRARY  7771             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              125.12
V0443590     KENNEDY'S WINDO 10785            MAINT SVC                 12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4225              341.00
V0443590     KENNEDY'S WINDO 7772             MAINT SVCS                11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4225              272.00
V0459659     KNECHT HOME CEN 10786            JANITORIAL SUPPLIES       12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4264               14.98
V0459659     KNECHT HOME CEN 10786            RPR STRUCTURES            12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4252            1,228.00
V0459659     KNECHT HOME CEN 557476           CANC PO#7693 DUP PO#7500  11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4264              -36.23
V0477890     LAKOTA TIMES    7773             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               60.00
V0493850     LIBRARY VIDEO C 10795            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               34.85
V0493850     LIBRARY VIDEO C 10795            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               39.90
V0493850     LIBRARY VIDEO C 7774             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341              673.08
V0493850     LIBRARY VIDEO C 7774             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               59.80
V0493860     LICKLIDER, DAWN 10753            OFC CLEANING              12/05/05 12/05/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4225              110.00
V0494030     LIFE'S GREAT MO 10796            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               23.00
V0495380     LIGHTING MAINTE 7775             LIGHT BULBS               11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4264              195.97
V0232765     LONG RIDER BOOK 7776             General Materials         11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               55.45
V0504930     LOWE'S          10797            RPR EQUIPMENT             12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4253               35.68
V0523830     MANNING JANITOR 7777             JANITORIAL/CHEMICAL       11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4264              175.00
V0521395     MANPOWER        10801            MAINT SVCS                12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4225               96.00
V0541285     MENARDS         7778             RPR STRUCTURES            11/28/05 11/28/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4252               65.70
V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 10802            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               56.97
V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 10802            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               45.98
V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 10802            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               19.98
V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 10802            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               22.99
V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 10802            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               32.99
V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 10802            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               80.98
V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 10802            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               25.98
V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 10802            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               59.99
V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 10802            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               22.99
V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 10802            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               53.97
V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 10802            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341               54.97
V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 10802            General Materials         12/07/05 12/07/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4341                9.99
V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 7744             Youth Materials           11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4343              434.76
V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 7744             Youth Materials           11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4343               44.97
V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 7744             Youth Materials           11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4343               98.97
V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 7744             Youth Materials           11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4343               29.99
V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 7744             Youth Materials           11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4343               22.99
V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 7744             Youth Materials           11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4343              244.91
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V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 7744             Youth Materials           11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4343               29.99
V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 7744             Youth Materials           11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4343               49.99
V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 7744             Youth Materials           11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4343               49.99
V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 7744             Youth Materials           11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4343              112.95
V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 7744             Youth Materials           11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4343               25.99
V0550950     MIDWEST TAPE EX 7744             Youth Materials           11/18/05 11/18/05 AP   WP 0101-0609-4343               33.98